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Fifteen years for only one thing!
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Floonsun

Fifteen years for only one thing!

YEARS

e 2006

RETBHERSEIER
RATIRI , EBEFT
KEFERESE

Yueqing Hongxiang Connector
Manufacturing Co., Ltd. mainly
produces waterproof brass
cable gland

b B A A B AKAT b B 6 !

+ 2008

T #EsT , =E
MFRAZ] 2000 75

Factory relocated,new
workshop area reached
2000m’

+ 2009

LNEB HEEEIRENEH
YL, BEESISAE
HTEMIESRAR
Company introduced numerical
control equipment and automatic
counting machine, which

are guiding the company to
automated production technology

2010

WEFFR T B4
Bngit ,
BEr, ERS
z|201020530888.7

The company has developed
a new design of cable seal,
and applied for patent, patent
number z1201020530888.7.
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s 2011

FLERERATITS
"EEM FHEBEK
BLMHuE , FRER
BRIARTERHR

Our company was honored

to be the supplier of special

waterproof cable gland

for the Aircraft Carrier
“Liaoning” , and our high

quality of products have been

recognized and export to the

global

e 2013

REEEESHEFEL
EMHER, NERE
W ER BRESHT
B, EFREESTR
RRTRAIBRI =R

Company focused on
research and develop various
of new products,stainless
steel,nylon,brass and

other materials.Diversified
production meet different
requirements

2016

RERTTZE 80
A, S EiE
B

The staff of company
expanded to 50-100,
and core business focus

turned to foreign trade
gradually

2018

KDETXEE | EIRER
FEEMNSINE , Bk
FaENERERRL

Company relocated again,new
brand,appearance is more bright
and international
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Be capable of design and production of precision cutting tools.
Metal products could be Customized with High-Precision.

SRR 208

BFE—, EREREXRE KN ATF#ERCI
EBR@E, REFEENT@, RERINER
KA, W2 E MR HTRIBER AT, AT B B0
Customer first, the customer is the food and clothing parents to solve the
problem in time.

The ;3:_{:'5|Jit of quality, ;nniy imperfect products, no critical custom

mistic and positive, v encountering difficulties
<s, and constantly motivate
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Fifteen years for only one thing!
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PRODUCT CATALOG
FRER

NEHEK! KABR! R RFNFRELS]
WETE, mTE: THRTRE, =TH!

Tread on thin ice! Never slack off! Always faster than the competition!
Be diligent in business, wild in the hip; To think, to ruin!

SEBAMELRES  0]-12 FERBHBELRES | 3-15

Metal Cable Gland Series Stainless Steel Cable Gland Series

i
WL

STHRINBEIIELES] | 620 REBSELRS  2].25

Special Function Cable Gland Series Nylon Cable Gland Series
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Fifteen years for only one thing!

RS 26-28 BRIFFAELRS  29.34

Marine Cable Gland Series Explosion—proof & Armoured
Cable Gland Series

REELET) 35-42 RREHE 43-69

Metal Hose Fitting Series Other Matched Accessories



EREELHEL

Metal Cable Gland

R IR T4 Material : Nickel-plated brass E 3
FEH: RARKIEEE PAcs, ULIL-V2 Claw: PABE (Nylon) , UL84-V2 i ;
BEF: THBER. EHRR Hermetic seal: NBR.+ Silicone rubber E J J 3
BA7KED: T REAREL. BEARER O-Ring: NBR+ Silicone rubber ! H U ;
Bk : IP68-10 BEAD Protection degree: IP68-10 bar | '
TYERRE: #75: -40°CH) 100°C, 4EHFEA 120°C  Temperature: Static state: -40 C to 100 C ,Short :
i -20°CH 80°C, 4EBHE)A 100°C time to 120 C ;Dynamic state: -20 C | 1

to 80°C ,Short time to 100°C

Sealing Nut Claw Seal O-ring Lock Kut GIL :

i RN R ORI L 3 & )

P ;‘ ERI=S

HHESH e patented product
IEFTEE ® ‘ AR GL IBLHME AG ‘ E&IKE H RFE e ‘ FRRS
Item Range Thread Length Thread O.D. Joint Length Spanner size Code
M8 1 2-5 5 8.0 13.5 12 HX-NPM8
M10X 1 3-6.5 6.5 10.0 17 14 HX-NPM10
M12X 1.5 3-6.5 6.5 12.0 17 14 HX-NPM12
M14X 1.5 4.8 8 14.0 18 17 HX-NPM 14
M16X 1.5 4.8 8 16.0 19 18 HX-NPM16
M18X 1.5 5-10 8 18.0 20 20 HX-NPM18
M20X 1.5 B-12 8 20.0 21 22 HX-NPM20
M22X 1.5 10-14 8 22.0 22 24 HX-NPM22
M24X 1.5 10-14 9 24.0 22 24/27 HX-NPM24
M25X 1.5 10-14 9 25.0 22 24/27 HX-NPM25-14
M25X 1.5 11-16 9 25.0 25 27 HX-NPM25-16
M25X 1.5 13-18 9 25.0 27 30/27 HX-NPM25-18
M27 X 1.5 13-18 9 27.0 27 30 HX-NPM27
M30% 2 13-18 9 30.0 27 30/32 HX-NPM30
M32X 1.5 15-22 10 32.0 29 35 HX-NPM32
M33% 2 15-22 10 33.0 29 35/36 HX-NPM33
M36X 1.5 18-25 10 36.0 31 40 HX-NPM36
M37 X 1.5 18-25 10 37.0 31 40 HX-NPM3T7
M40X 1.5 18-25 11 40.0 31 40/45 HX-NPM40-25
M40X 1.5 22-30 11 40.0 35 45 HX-NPM40-30
M4T7 X 1.5 25-33 11 47.0 37 50 HX-NPM47
M50 X 1.5 32-38 13 50.0 37 57/55 HX-NPM50
MB0 X 1.5 37-44 14 80.0 38 B4 HX-NPMB0
M63X 1.5 37-44 14 63.0 38 64/68 HX-NPM63
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SREARELESL & Hoonsun

Metal Cable Gland- Super large Type

MR {EER TSR Material : Nickel-plated brass ! E
FEHE: RARKRIEEE PAss, ULIL-V2 Claw: PABE (Nylon) , UL94-V2 1 :
BEME: THBGRER . B Hermetic seal: NBR- Silicone rubber 3 HHH E
BhZKE:  THEAREG . EEIREG O-Ring: NBR. Silicone rubber v i '
BhKELR: 1P6e-10 BEAD Protection degree: IP68-10 bar 3 {
TYERRE: 875 -40°CH 100°C, %E0TEIX 1207C Temperature Static state: -40°C to 100 C ,Short i
&h&: -20°CE 80°C, 4ERtiElX 100°C time to 120°C ;Dynamic state: -20°C ]

to 80°C ,Short time to 100°C

Sealing Nut Claw Seal O-ring Lock Nut : :

" EHL i OB FL - GL g ;

g ;‘ EI=S

ﬂ*ﬁ%& BT mm patented product
EETEE © ‘ LS GL IEEAME AG BAKEH IREE e ‘ FRRS
Item Range Thread Length Thread O.D. Joint Length Spanner size Code

M64 X 2 37-44 14 64.0 38 64/68 HX-NPMB4
MT70X 2 42.52 16 70.0 44 78 HX-NPMT0
MT72X2 42-52 16 72.0 44 78 HX-NPMT2
M72X 2 43-58 16 72.0 44 78 HX-NPM72-58
MT5X 2 42.52 16 75.0 44 78/80 HX-NPMT5
M75X 2 48-58 16 75.0 44 78/80 HX-NPM75-58
MB80X 2 55-62 18 80.0 45 88 HX-NPM80
M88 X 2 65-70 18 88.0 45 94 HX-NPM88
M100X 2 78-84 20 100.0 53 110 HX-NPM100
M120%2 78-84 20 120 53 110/130 HX-NPM120
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ERKEERLEL

Metal Cable Gland- Large Range Type

R IR T4 Material : Nickel-plated brass E 3
FEH: RARKIEEE PAcs, ULIL-V2 Claw: PABE (Nylon) , UL84-V2 i ;
BEF: THBER. EHRR Hermetic seal: NBR.+ Silicone rubber E J J 3
BA7KED: T REAREL. BEARER O-Ring: NBR+ Silicone rubber ! H U ;
Bk : IP68-10 BEAD Protection degree: IP68-10 bar | '
TYERRE: #75: -40°CH) 100°C, 4EHFEA 120°C  Temperature: Static state: -40 C to 100 C ,Short :
i -20°CH 80°C, 4EBHE)A 100°C time to 120 C ;Dynamic state: -20 C | 1

to 80°C ,Short time to 100°C

i *FR i CL 3

P ;‘ EFI=S

HHESH e patented product
EEEE © ‘ BREICRE GL BEME AG BAIKE H EE ‘ FRiRS
Item Range Thread Length Thread O.D. Joint Length Spanner size Code

M12X 1.5 8 12.0 17 17114 HX-NPM12-8
M14X 1.5 5-10 8 14.0 20 20117 HX-NPM14-10
M16X 1.5 5-10 8 16.0 20 20/18 HX-NPM16-10
M18X 1.5 B-12 8 18.0 21 22/20 HX-NPM18-12
M20X 1.5 10-14 8 20.0 22 24/22 HX-NPM20-12
M22X 1.5 12-16 8 22.0 27 27/24 HX-NPM22-16
M24X 1.5 12-16 9 24.0 27 27 HX-NPM24-16
M25X 1.5 13-18 9 25.0 27 30/27 HX-NPM25-18
M30X 2 15-22 9 30.0 27 35/32 HX-NPM30-22
M32X 1.5 18-25 10 320 31 40/35 HX-NPM32-25
M40 X 1.5 25-33 11 40.0 37 50/45 HX-NPM40-33
M50 X 1.5 37-44 14 50.0 38 6455 HX-NPM50-44
M63X 1.5 42-52 14 63.0 38 78/68 HX-NPM63-52
M72X 2 55-62 18 72 45 88/78 HX-NPM72-62
PGT 4.8 6.5 12.5 17 17115 HX-NPPG7-8
PGY 5-10 8 15.2 19 20/18 HX-NPPGS-10
PG11 6-12 8 18.6 21 22/21 HX-NPPG11-12
PG135 10-14 8 20.4 22 24/23 HX-NPPG13.5-14
PG16 13-18 8 225 23 30/25 HX-NPPG16-18
PG21 15-22 9 28.3 27 35/30 HX-NPPG21-22
PG29 22-30 10 37.0 31 45/40 HX-NPPG29-30
PG36 32-38 11 47.0 37 57/50 HX-NPPG36-38
PG42 37-44 13 54.0 37 64/57 HX-NPPG42-44
PG48 42-52 14 59.3 38 78/64 HX-NPPG48-52
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ERIMEE B SHEL

Metal Cable Gland-Small Range Type

ME&: it ko1 Material : Nickel-plated brass 3 E
B RARERER PAss, ULIL-V2 Claw: PAB6 (Nylon) , UL94-V2 HH H
FEME: TR BRI Hermetic seal:  NBR« Silicone rubber ' '
BHKE:  THEIRE: . ER O-Ring: NBR-+ Silicone rubber : H i
BhKELR: 1P6e-10 BEAD Protection degree: IP68-10 bar 3 {
TYERRE: 875 -40°CH 100°C, %E0TEIX 1207C Temperature Static state: -40°C to 100 C ,Short i
mhs: -20°CH 80°C, %GAHENX 100°C time to 120°C ;Dynamic state: -20C i
to 80°C ,Short time to 100°C
Sealing Nut Claw Seal i GL i
R FHIN mi : | |
Q - 1 NI
e s |
. ;,‘ EFIS
MBS 2 o - patented product
EEEE © ‘ B GL 1BEME AG BAKEH wEZ e ‘ FRRS
Item Range Thread Length Thread O.D. Joint Length Spanner size Code
M10X1 2-5 6.5 10.0 17 14 HX-NPM10-5
M12X 1.6 2-5 6.5 12.0 17 14 HX-NPM12-5
M14X 15 3-6 8 14.0 18 17 HX-NPM14-6
M16X 1.6 3-6 8 16.0 19 18 HX-NPM16-6
M18X 1.5 3-7 8 18.0 20 20 HX-NPM18-7
M20X 1.6 5-10 8 20.0 ) 22 HX-NPM20-10
M22X 1.5 8-12 8 22.0 22 24 HX-NPM22-12
M24X 1.5 B8-12 g 24.0 22 24/27 HX-NPM24-12
M25X 1.6 8-12 9 25.0 22 24/27 HX-NPM25-12
M27X 1.5 12-16 9 27.0 27 30 HX-NPM2T7-16
M30X2 12-16 9 30.0 27 30/32 HX-NPM30-16
M32X 1.5 13-18 10 32.0 29 35 HX-NPM32-18
M33X2 14-20 10 33.0 29 35/36 HX-NPM33-20
M36X 1.5 13-18 10 36.0 31 40 HX-NPM36-18
M36X 1.6 15-22 10 36.0 31 40 HX-NPM36-22
M40X 1.6 18-25 1 40.0 31 40/45 HX-NPM40-25
M4T X 1.5 23-30 11 47.0 37 50 HX-NPMA4T-30
M48 X2 23-30 11 48.0 37 50/62 HX-NPM48-30
M50 X 1.6 30-35 13 50.0 37 57/65 HX-NPM50-35
MB0X 1.5 35-40 14 60.0 38 64 HX-NPMB0-40
MB3X 1.6 35-40 14 63.0 38 64/68 HX-NPMB63-40
TliER PGIGINPT YREUES!

Customizable PG/G/NPT thread
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Metal Cable Gland

R IR T4 Material : Nickel-plated brass E 3
FEH: RARKIEEE PAcs, ULIL-V2 Claw: PABE (Nylon) , UL84-V2 i :
BEF: THBER. EHRR Hermetic seal: NBR.+ Silicone rubber E J J 3
BA7KED: T REAREL. BEARER O-Ring: NBR+ Silicone rubber ! H U !
Bk : IP68-10 BEAD Protection degree: IP68-10 bar | !
TERRE: 875 -40°CE 100°C, JERTIEIL 120°C  Temperature: Static state: -40 C to 100 C ,Short % ;
i -20°CH 80°C, 4EBHE)A 100°C time to 120 C ;Dynamic state: -20 T | i

to 80°C ,Short time to 100°C

o I ;

_ ;‘ ERI=S

patented product

-
*

BORIREGL | BBUMEAG TEFE BEEKEH IRFEe

Thread Length | Thread O.D. | Mounting hole | Joint Length Spanner size
PGT 2-5 6.5 12.5 12.5-12.7 17 14115 HX-NPPGT-5
PGT 365 6.5 125 12.5-12.7 17 14/16 HX-NPPGT
PGY 3-6.5 8 15.2 15.2-15.4 19 17118 HX-NPPG9-6.5
PGY 48 8 15.2 15.2-15.4 19 17/18 HX-NPPG
PG11 4.8 8 186 18.6-18.8 21 20/21 HX-NPPG11-8
PG11 5-10 8 18.6 18.6-18.8 21 20/21 HX-NPPG11
PG13.5 5-10 8 20.4 20.4-20.6 22 22/23 HX-NPPG13.5-10
PG13.5 6-12 8 20.4 20.4-20.6 22 22/23 HX-NPPG13.5
PG16 6-12 8 225 22.5-22.7 23 24/25 HX-NPPG16-12
PG16 10-14 8 22.5 225-22.7 23 2425 HX-NPPG16
PG21 12-16 9 28.3 28.3-28.5 27 30 HX-NPPG21-16
PG21 13-18 9 28.3 28.3-28.5 27 30 HX-NPPG21
PG29 15-22 10 37.0 37.0-37.2 31 40 HX-NPPG29-22
PG29 18-25 10 37.0 37.0-37.2 31 40 HX-NPPG29
PG36 23-30 11 47.0 47.0-47.2 a7 50 HX-NPPG36-30
PG36 25-33 11 47.0 4T.0-47.2 37 50 HX-NPPG36
PG42 30-35 13 54.0 54.0-54.2 a7 57 HX-NPPG42-35
PG42 32-38 13 54.0 54.0-54.2 37 57 HX-NPPG42
PG48 35-40 14 59.3 59.3-59.5 38 64 HX-NPPG48-40
PG48 37-44 14 59.3 59.3-59.5 38 64 HX-NPPG48
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—— S Hoonstn

Metal Cable Gland

MR {EER TSR Material : Nickel-plated brass : !
FEE: EBRERLEEF PAGs, ULIL-V2 Claw: PAB6 (Nylon) , UL894-V2 : |
BEF:  THRIRE . ERE Hermetic seal: NBR- Silicone rubber ! 3
BHKE:  THEIRE: . ER O-Ring: NBR-+ Silicone rubber ; H :
BhKELR: 1P6e-10 BEAD Protection degree: IP68-10 bar | '
TERRE: &5 40°CH 100°C, EHEIX 120°C  Temperature: Static state: -40 C to 100 C ,Short | ;
. -20°CEl 80°C, 4&EBTiE)A 100°C time to 120°C ;Dynamic state: -20C | i
to 80°C ,Short time to 100°C
Sealing Nut O-ring Lock Nut | :
R LT | L 3 ! GlL !
Q ‘. 0 @ ; AG 3
S ERES
MBS 2 o i patented product
g EREEE ® BRERE GL IREVIME AG EeEH wFEe FhRiRS
Item Range Thread Length Thread O.D. Joint Length Spanner size Code
G1/4” 3-6.5 6.5 13.1 13.5 15 HX-NPG1/4
G3/8” 4-8 8 16.6 17 19 HX-NPG3/8
G1/2" B-12 8 20.9 22 22/23 HX-NPG1/2
G3/4” 13-18 ] 26.4 25 30 HX-NPG3/4
G1” 18-25 10 32.2 29 40 HX-NPG1
G1-1/4” 25-33 11 41.9 35 50 HX-NPG1-1/4
G1-1/27 32-38 12 47.8 37 57/55 HX-NPG1-1/2
G2" 37-44 14 59.6 38 65 HX-NPG2
G2-1/2" 42-52 16 75.1 42 78 HX-NPG2-1/2
G3” 65-70 18 88 45 94 HX-NPG3
NPT1/4” 3-6.5 6.5 13.1 13.5 15 HX-NPNPT1/4
NPT3/8" 4-8 8 16.6 17 19 HX-NPNPT3/8
NPT1/2” B-12 8 20.9 22 22/23 HX-NPNPT1/2
NPT3/4” 13-18 9 26.4 25 30 HX-NPNPT3/4
NPT1” 18-25 10 22 29 40 HX-NPNPT1
NPT1-1/4" 25-33 11 419 35 50 HX-NPNPT1-1/4
NPT1-1/2" 32-38 12 47.8 a7 57/55 HX-NPNPT1-1/2
NPT2” 37-44 14 50.6 38 65 HX-NPNPT2
NPT2-1/2" 42.52 16 WT5.1 42 78 HX-NPNPT2-1/2
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EREIMM<EB L

Metal Cable Gland- Length Type

R IR T4 Material : Nickel-plated brass 3 E
FEH: RARKIEEE PAcs, ULIL-V2 Claw: PABE (Nylon) , UL84-V2 1 :
BEF: THBER. EHRR Hermetic seal: NBR.+ Silicone rubber 3 J J E
BA7KED: T REAREL. BEARER O-Ring: NBR+ Silicone rubber ; H U '
Bk : IP68-10 BEAD Protection degree: IP68-10 bar 3 {
TYERRE: #75: -40°CH) 100°C, 4EHFEA 120°C  Temperature: Static state: -40 C to 100 C ,Short i
i -20°CH 80°C, 4EBHE)A 100°C time to 120 C ;Dynamic state: -20 T | |

to 80°C ,Short time to 100°C

Sealing Nut Claw Seal O-ring Lock Nut i i
e KR Est o e ; G} ;

P ;‘ EFI=S

ﬂ*ﬁ%& BT mm patented product
EEEE © ‘ BREICRE GL BEME AG BAIKE H e ‘ FRiRS
Item Range Thread Length Thread O.D. Joint Length Spanner size Code

M12X 1.5 3-6.5 10 12 17 14 HX-NPM12L
M16X 1.5 48 12 16 19 18 HX-NPM16L
M18X 1.5 5-10 12 18 21 20 HX-NPM18L
M20X 1.5 6-12 12 20 22 22 HX-NPM20L
M22X 1.5 10-14 12 22 23 24 HX-NPM22L
M25X 1.5 10-14 12 25 25 24/27 HX-NPM25-14L
M25 X 1.5 13-18 12 25 27 30/27 HX-NPM25-18L
M32X 1.5 15-22 15 32 29 35 HX-NPM32L
M40 X 1.5 18-25 15 40 31 40/45 HX-NPM40-25L
M40 1.5 22-30 15 40 35 45 HX-NPM40-30L
M50 X 1.5 32-38 15 50 37 57/55 HX-NPMS0L
M63X 1.5 37-44 18 63 38 64/68 HX-NPMB3L
PGT 3-6.5 10 12.5 17 14/15 HX-NPPGTL
PG9 4.8 12 15.2 19 1718 HX-NPPGAL
PG11 5-10 12 18.6 21 20/21 HX-NPPG11L
PG13.5 6-12 12 20.4 22 22/23 HX-NPPG13.5L
PG16 10-14 12 225 23 24/25 HX-NPPG16L
PG21 13-18 12 28.3 27 30 HX-NPPG21L
PG29 18-25 15 37.0 31 40 HX-NPPG29L
PG36 25-33 15 47.0 37 50 HX-NPPG36L
PG42 32-38 15 54.0 37 57 HX-NPPG42L
PG48 37-44 18 59.3 38 B4 HX-NPPG48L
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B _— S Hoonstn

Metal Cable Gland-Strengthened Type

MR {EER TSR Material : Nickel-plated brass : / !
FEH:  KARKEE PAGE, ULI4-V2 Claw: PAB6 (Nylon) , UL94-V2 i [ ] i
BEF:  THRIRE . ERE Hermetic seal: NBR- Silicone rubber i 3
Fh7kE:  THERER. BRI O-Ring: NBR. Silicone rubber ; i :
BhKELR: 1P6e-10 BEAD Protection degree: IP68-10 bar | |
TERRE: &5 40°CH 100°C, EHEIX 120°C  Temperature: Static state: -40 C to 100 C ,Short | 1
nhis: -20°CE 80°C, %&6H18)L 100°C time to 120°C ;Dynamic state: -20C | i
to 80°C ,Short time to 100°C
777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777777 | Feecara) |
Sealing Nut : :
T ! GL :
Q : e
ﬂ*ﬁ%ﬁ S mm
g EREEE ® BRERE GL IREVIME AG EEEREH wEREe FhRiRS
Item Range Thread Length Thread O.D. Joint Length Spanner size Code
MG12X 1.5 48 8 12 185 18 HX-NPMG12
MG16X 1.5 5-10 9 16 215 o0 HX-NPMG16
MG20X 1.5 10-14 9.5 20 25.5 27 HX-NPMG20
MG25 X 1.5 13-18 il 25 28 30 HX-NPMG25
MG32X 1.5 18-25 12.5 32 33 40 HX-NPMG32
MG40X 1.5 25-32 15 40 35 50 HX-NPMG40
MG50X 1.5 32-42 15 50 40 59 HX-NPMG50
MGB3X 1.5 35.45 17 63 45 67 HX-NPMGB3
MPGT 4.8 8 125 18.5 18 HX-NPMPGT
MPGO 5-10 9 15.2 215 22 HX-NPMPG9
MPG11 6-12 9 18.6 24.0 24 HX-NPMPG11
MPG13.5 10-14 9.5 20.4 255 27 HX-NPMPG13.5
MPG16 12-16 9.5 22.5 27.0 27 HX-NPMPG 16
MPG21 13-18 11 28.3 28.0 30 HX-NPMPG21
MPG29 18-25 12.5 37.0 33.0 40 HX-NPMPG29
MPG36 25.32 15 47.0 35.0 50 HX-NPMPG36
MPG42 32-42 15 54.0 40.0 59 HX-NPMPG42
MPG48 35.45 17 59.3 45.0 67 HX-NPMPG48
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EEEERBLEL

Metal Cable Gland-Direct Type

R it o Material : Nickel-plated brass 3 /‘ E
FBE: RAERERER PAss, ULIL-V2 Claw: PABE (Nylon) , UL94-V2 : :
BEF: THBERE. BRI Hermetic seal:  NBR. Silicone rubber 1 :
BHKE:  THEERE:. FERE O-Ring: NBR+ Silicone rubber 3 E
Bk : IP68-10 BEAD Protection degree: IP68-10 bar : H il 1
TYERRE: #75: -40°CH) 100°C, 4EHFEA 120°C  Temperature: Static state: -40 C to 100 C ,Short i
tha5: -20°CE| 80°C, #EATiAX 100°C time to 120 C ;Dynamic state: -20 C 1 i
to 80°C ,Short time to 100°C
Sealing Nut Seal Claw O-ring Lock Nut i i
T e REI omm e : GL I
. — ] o
- o — ; L AG | 5
o — | !
ﬂ*ﬁ%ﬁ S mm
EFETEE © ‘ BRETISRE GL IBETAMZE AG ‘ BAKEH RERe ‘ FRRS
Item Range Thread Length Thread O.D. Joint Length Spanner size Code
M12X 1.5 365 6.5 12 17 14 HX-NTM12
M16X 1.5 48 8 16 19 18 HX-NTM16
M18X 1.5 5-10 8 18 21 20 HX-NTM18
M20X 1.5 6-12 8 20 22 22 HX-NTM20
M22X 1.5 10-14 8 22 23 24 HX-NTM22
M25X 1.5 10-14 9 25 25 24/27 HX-NTM25-14
M25X 1.5 13-18 9 25 27 30/27 HX-NTM25-18
M27X 1.5 13-18 9 27 27 30 HX-NTM27
M32X 1.5 15-22 10 32 29 35 HX-NTM32
M36X 1.5 18-25 10 36 31 40 HX-NTM36
M40X 1.5 18-25 10 40 31 40/45 HX-NTM40-25
M40X 1.5 22-30 10 40 35 45 HX-NTM40-30
M48X 1.5 25-33 10 48 37 50/52 HX-NTM48
M50X 1.5 32-38 10 50 37 57/55 HX-NTM50
MB3X 1.5 37-44 10 63 38 64/68 HX-NTM63
MT72X2 42.52 10 72 44 78 HX-NTM72
MB0 X2 55-60 15 80 45 88 HX-NTM80
PGT 3-6.5 6.5 12 17 14/15 HX-NTPG7
PG9 48 8 16 19 17/18 HX-NTPG9
PG11 5-10 8 18 21 20/21 HX-NTPG11
PG135 B-12 8 20 22 22/23 HX-NTPG13.5
PG16 10-14 8 22 23 24]25 HX-NTPG16
PG21 13-18 9 27 27 30 HX-NTPG21
PG29 18-25 10 36 31 40 HX-NTPG29
PG36 25-33 10 48 37 50 HX-NTPG36
PG42 32-38 10 50 37 57 HX-NTPG42
PG48 37-44 10 63 38 64 HX-NTPG48

B[I%FE GINPT $R4IEH Customizable GINPT thread
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EREMSIRRSHEL

Metal Cable Gland-High temperature resistance Type

M/ PG/ G/ NPT

MR {EER TSR Material : Nickel-plated brass E
B ERER Hermetic seal: Silicone rubber 1
BA7KE:  EERER O-Ring: Silicone rubber E
BA7KEFLR: : 1P6s-10 BER Protection degree: |P68-10 bar ) H
I{ERE: #87%: -60°CH 250°C Temperature : Static state: -680C to 250°C i

Sealing Nu Seal O-ring Lock Nut I

JRRE R Ol e GH.;

HESH v o
BB GL EEHME AG =RES
Thread Length Thread O.D. Spanner size Code
M12X 1.5 a7 7 12 16/14 HX-NPM12S
M12X 1.5 4-8 7 12 16/14 HX-NPM125-8
M14X 1.5 48 7 14 18/17 HX-NPM14S
M16X 1.5 5-9 8 16 20/18 HX-NPM16S
MI18X 1.5 8-12 8 18 22/20 HX-NPM18S
M20X 1.5 8-12 8 20 24/22 HX-NPM20S
PGT By T 125 16/15 HX-NPPGTS
PGY 48 7 15.2 18/18 HX-NPPGSS
PG11 5-9 8 185 22/21 HX-NPPG11S
PG13.5 8-12 8 20.4 24/23 HX-NPPG13.58
R BEkEH | mEEe | Foes
PR fEHEs EHIE L ekt Joint Length | Spanner size Code
M PG G NPT
M12X 1.5 PGT Gl/4 NPT1/4 4.7 7 21 18
M16X 1.5 PGY 411 7 25 20
M18X 1.5 PG11 G3/8 NPT3/8 411 7 25 22
M20X 1.5 PG13.5 G2 NPT1/2 5-14 8 29 24
M22X 1.5 PG16 5-14 8 29 24
M25X 1.5 PG21 G3/4 NPT3/4 11-20 9 30 30 HI);:G
M32X 1.5 PG29 G1 NPT1 15-25 10 32 36
M40X 1.5 PG36 Gl-1/4 NPT1-1/4 22-32 1 35 44
M50 X 1.5 PG42 G1-1/2 NPT1-1/2 31-42 13 a7 58
MB3X 1.5 PG48 G2 NPT2 4151 14 40 68
MT2X2 50-54 16 47 81
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Metal Cable Gland-EMC-W Type

M/ PG/ G/ NPT

& IR T4 Material : Nickel-plated brass E 3
FEHE: RARKRIEEE PAss, ULIL-V2 Claw: PABE (Nylon) , UL94-V2 i ;
BEE: TR, ERE Hermetic seal: NBR. Silicone rubber E HHH 3
BA7KE:  TREAREL. EEARER O-Ring: NBR-. Silicone rubber ! H ;
BhKELR: 1P6e-10 BEAD Protection degree: IP68-10 bar | '
TYERRE: 875 -40°CH 100°C, %E0TEIX 1207C Temperature Static state: -40°C to 100 C ,Short ! :
&h&: -20°CE 80°C, 4ERtiElX 100°C time to 120°C ;Dynamic state: -20°C i '

to 80°C ,Short time to 100°C

e =Y

T :

ﬂ*ﬁ%ﬁ S mm
HtE
Item 7 ?
hrea
ERE bl Length
M PG
MI12X 1.5 PGT G1/4 NPT 1/4
4.8 8 19 17/14
36 8 20 18
M16X 1.5 PG9 4-8 8 20 18
5-10 8 21 20/18
M18X 1.5 PG11 G3/8 NPT3/8 5-10 8 21 20
6-12 8 22 22
M20X 1.5 PG13.5 G2 NPT1/2
10-14 8 23 24/22
M22X 1.5 PG16 10-14 8 23 24
10-14 9 25 24/27
M25 X 1.5 i G3/4 NPT3/4 12-16 9 27 27 HX-EMC-
13-18 9 27 30/27 *ltem’-W
15-22 10 29 35
M32X 1.5
PG29 G1 NPT1 18-25 10 31 40/35
18-25 1 31 40/45
M40 X 1.5 22.30 11 35 45
PG36 G1-1/4 NPT1-1/4 25-33 1 37 50/45
M50 X 1.5 PGA42 G1-1/2 NPT1-1/2 32-38 13 37 57/55
PG48 37-44 14 3 64/68
MB3X 1.5 G2 NPT2
42-52 14 38 78/68
M72X2 42-52 16 42 78
MB0 X 2 55-62 18 45 88




SRS 3 Hoonstn

. €

R IR T4 Material : Nickel-plated brass
B EBERLEER PAGs, ULIA-V2 Claw: PABB (Nylon) , ULS4-V2
BEE:  TIEERE. SRR Hermetic seal: NBR~ Silicone rubber
BA7KED: T REAREL. BEARER O-Ring: NBR. Silicone rubber

Bk : IP68-10 BEAD Protection degree: IP68-10 bar : H
TAERRE: &5 40°CH 100°C, %EAHEX 120°C  Temperature: Static state: -40 C to 100 C ,Short
sh#s: -20°CH| 80°C, &RTiEIX 100°C time to 120 C ;Dynamic state: 20 T
Rl - :

to 80°C ,Short time to 100°C

MBS e o
Item ® E Code
M12X 1.5 2.3-1 / / / / HX-NDM 12/*
M16X 1.5 / 4-16 2.6-1.2 2.3-1 25-1 2-1 / / HX-NDM 16/*
M18X 1.5 6410 35-2 418 312 26-15 2.2-1 / / HX-NDM 18/*
M20X 1.5 5%11.5 5.3-1.5 5-2 4.2-1.7 3-1.2 a1 3-1.2 B HX-NDM20/*
M22X 1.5 6414 6-2.5 35-15 452 312 3-1.2 3-1.2 / HX-NDM22/*
M25X 1.5 614 8.7-4 8-4 5-2 3.5-15 3.5-1.5 35-15 3.5-15 HX-NDM25/*
M27 X 1.5 T+18 8.7-4.5 5-2 735 35-15 3.5-15 35-15 35-15 HX-NDM2T*
M32X 1.5 822 10-5 10-5 9-4.5 8.0-4.0 735 6-3 / HX-NDM32/*
M3T7X 1.5 / 9-6 / 9-6 / 6.5-3.5 / / HX-NDM3Tf*
M40 X 1.5 / 15-12 / ! 9-6 85 9.6 / HX-NDM40/*
ME0 X 1.5 ! / / / 5-3 / / ! HX-NDM50/*
MB3X 1.5 / 17-14 18-15 f / / / / HX-NDMB3/*
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Stainless steel Cable Gland

C 3 i
4B 304/316L Material : SS304/SS316L
KBEREEE PAS, ULI4-V2 Claw: PABE (Nylon) , UL94-V2 1 :
THEIRER . EEIRER Hermetic seal: NBR-+ Silicone rubber 3 J E
THEEE . ERER O-Ring: NBR- Silicone rubber : 1 '

BA7KEFLR : 1P6s-10 BER Protection degree: |IP68-10 bar : ]
TYERRE: 875 -40°CH 100°C, %E6tEIX 1207C Temperature: Static state: -40°C to 100°C ,Short : i
7. -20°CEH 80°C, 4GATE)X 100°C time to 120°C ;Dynamic state: -20°C : ]

to 80°C ,Short time to 100°C

T SR e | ﬁL ;
P = ; VYN

\ [ =8 : :

HIBBE 2t o

: i
Thread Joint Spanner
Length Length size

BN GL
Thread
Length

g [ ESAEEE @
Item Range

s
Item

M8 X1 2-5 5 8 16 12 HX-SSM8 M27X 1.5 HX-SSM27
—— 25 7 10 19 14 HX-SSM10-5 NASDSCTE HX-SSM30
3-6.5 7 10 19 14 HX-SSM10 HX-S8M30-22
25 7 12 19 14 HX-SSM12-5 HX-SSM32-18
M12X 1.6 3-6.5 7 12 19 14 HX-SSM12 M32X 15 HX-S8M32
4-8 8 12 19 17/14  HX-SSM12-8 HX-S8M32-25
s 3-6 8 14 19 17 HX-SSM14-6 M33X2 HX-SSM33
4-8 8 14 19 17 HX-SSM14 HX-SSM36-18
3-6 8 16 20 18 HX-SSM16-6 M38X 1.5 HX-S8M36-22
M16X 1.6 4-8 8 16 20 18 HX-SSM16 HX-SSM36
5-10 8 16 21 20/18 HX-SSM16-10 HX-S8M40-25
3-7 8 18 2l 20/21 |HX-SSM18-7 M40X 1.5 HX-S8M40-30
M18X 1.6 5-10 8 18 21 20/21 HX-SSM18 HX-SSM40-33
6-12 8 18 22 22/20 | HX-SSM18-12 MA4TX1.5 HX-SSM4T7
5-10 8 20 22 22 HX-SSM20-10 M48X2 HX-SSM48
M20X 1.6 6-12 8 20 22 22 HX-SSM20 HX-SSM50-35
10-14 8 20 23 24/22 |HX-SSM20-14 M50X 1.5 HX-SSMB0
8-12 8 22 23 24 HX-SSM22-12 HX-SSM50-44
M22X 1.6 10-14 8 22 23 24 HX-SSM22 MB0X 1.5 HX-SSMEB0
12-16 8 22 23 27/24 | HX-SSM22-16 MB3X 1.5 HX-SSM6E3
8-12 9 24 25 24/27 |HX-SSM24-12 HX-SSM63-52
M24X 1.6 10-14 9 24 25 24/27 | HX-SSM24 MB4 X2 HX-SSM64
12-16 9 24 27 27 HX-SSM24-16 HX-SSM64-52
8-12 9 25 25 24/2T7 | HX-SSM25-12 AT HX-SSMT2
10-14 9 25 27 24/27 |HX-SSM25-14 HX-SSMT2-58
M25X 1.5
12-18 9 25 27 20 HX-SSM25-16
13-18 9 25 27 30/27 |HX-SSM25-18
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Stainless steel Cable Gland Fifteen years for only one thing!
C 3 E

HER: AN 304/316L Material : $5304/55316L
FEEH: EREELEH PaAss, ULS4-V2 Claw: PABB (Nylon) , UL94-V2 : |
BEH: T REERE. EERE Hermetic seal: NBR~ Silicone rubber 3 J J E
Bk  THEIRER. BEGE O-Ring: NBR- Silicone rubber : H U '
BAKER: 1Pes-10 BEA Protection degree: IP68-10 bar : ]
T{EREE: 87%: -40°CH 100°C, $@0tENX 120°C Temperature ! Static state: -40C to 100°C ,Short i
Ehs: -20°CEl 80°C, 4ETiElix 100°C time to 120°C ;Dynamic state: -20C | |

to 80°C ,Short time to 100°C

S:;;ﬁ 'Nut. Claw i G¢L g i

HESH v o
BRI GL EREANE AG RFEe
Thread Length Thread O.D. Joint Length Spanner size

PGT 36.5 7 125 19.0 14/15 HX-SSPGT
PG9 4-8 8 15.2 20.0 17/18 HX-SSPG9
PG11 5-10 8 186 21.0 20/21 HX-SSPG11
PG13.5 6-12 8 20.4 22.0 22/23 HX-SSPG13.5
PG16 10-14 8 225 23.0 24/25 HX-SSPG16
PG21 13-18 9 28.3 27.0 30 HX-SSPG21
PG29 18-25 10 37.0 31.0 40 HX-SSPG29
PG36 25-33 1 47.0 37.0 50 HX-SSPG36
PG42 32-38 13 54.0 38.0 60 HX-SSPG42
PG48 37-44 14 59.3 38.0 65 HX-SSPG48
PGB3 4252 16 72.0 420 76/80 HX-SSPG63
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Stainless steel Cable Gland

MER: T4EER 304/316L Material : 55304/8S316L
FEHE: RARKRIEEE PAss, ULIL-V2 Claw: PABE (Nylon) , UL94-V2 i :
BEME: THBGRER . B Hermetic seal: NBR-+ Silicone rubber E JHHH :
BA7KE:  TREAREL. EEARER O-Ring: NBR-. Silicone rubber ] H !
BhZKEELR : IP6s-10 BIEH Protection degree: IP68-10 bar ! i
TYERRE: 875 -40°CH 100°C, %E6tEIX 1207C Temperature: Static state: -40°C to 100°C ,Short : !
&ha: -20°CEl 80°C, £HHE)A 100C time to 120°C ;Dynamic state: -20°C , |

to 80°C ,Short time to 100°C

E ﬁL E

MBS e o
IREVICRE GL EekEH IREAME AG HwFEe
Thread Length Joint Length Thread O.D. Spanner size
G1/4 3-6.5 7 19 131 14 HX-SSG1/4
G3/8 4-8 8 21 16.6 17/20 HX-SSG3/8
G1/2 6-12 8 22 20.9 22/23 HX-SSG1/2
G3/4 13-18 9 25 26.4 30 HX-SSG3/4
G1 18-25 10 29 32.2 40 HX-SSG1/2
G1-1/4 25-33 11 35 41.9 50 HX-SSG1-1/4
G1-1/2 32-38 12 37 47.8 57/55 HX-SSG1-1/2
G2 37-44 14 38 59.6 65 HX-SSG2
G2-1/2 42.52 16 42 75.1 78 HX-SSG2-1/2
G3 65-70 18 45 88 94 HX-SSG3
NPT 1/4 365 11 19 13.6 14 HX-SSNPT1/4
NPT3/8 4-8 11 21 17.0 17/20 HX-SSNPT3/8
NPT1/2 6-12 13 235 212 22/24 HX-SSNPT1/2
NPT3/4 13-18 13 26 26.5 30 HX-SSNPT3/4
NPT1 18-25 16 33 33.2 40 HX-SSNPT1
NPT1-1/4 22-32 16 37.5 41.9 50 HX-SSNPT1 1/4
NPT1-1/2 30-38 18 385 48.0 55/58 HX-SSNPT1 1/2
NPT2 37-44 18 40 60.0 65 HX-SSNPT2
NPT2-1/2 42.52 18 40 72.6 77 HX-SSNPT2-1/2
NPT3 55-61 18 41 88.6 94 HX-SSNPT3
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Metal Cable Gland-Double Lock Type

L Crons oo Rench\ | Y

& IR T4 Material : Nickelplatedbrass 3 E
KB RAEAEER uLoav2 Claw: PABE (Nylon) , UL94-V2 1 i
BEE: TR, ERE Hermetic seal:  NBR+ Silicone rubber 3 ’///4 E
BiokE:  TRBIRER. BRI 0-Ring: NBR. Silicone rubber ' é !
Bk : 1Pes-10 EED Protection degree: |P68-10 bar - H f; '
TYERRE: 875 -40°CH 100°C, %E6tEIX 1207C Temperature: Static state: -40C to 100C,Short ',,’;/ :
&hs: -20°CEl 80°C, £HHEIA 100C time to 120°C ;Dynamic state: -20°C 3 < E

WARR: SRATHAMES, MEERIERNGS to 80 Short time to 100C 3 r% !
‘ ) @ :

Lock fastener  Sealing Mut Claw : | :

R AR ZEI ! !

ﬂ*ﬁ%ﬁ BT mm
AR BRI GL BREVAME wFEe
Item Thread Length Thread O.D. Joint Length Spanner size
365 6.5 12.0 25 14 HX-NSM12
M12X 15
4.8 8 12.0 27 17114 HX-NSM12-8
36 8 16.0 27 18 HX-NSM16-6
M16X 15 4-8 8 16.0 27 18 HX-NSM16
5-10 8 16.0 29 20/18 HX-NSM16-10
M18X 15 5-10 8 18.0 29 20 HX-NSM18
6-12 8 20.0 31 22 HX-NSM20
M20X 1.5
10-14 8 20.0 31 24[22 HX-NSM20-12
10-14 9 25.0 37 24[27 HX-NSM25-14
M25 X 1.5 12-16 9 25.0 37 27 HX-NSM25-16
13-18 9 25.0 37 30/27 HX-NSM25-18
15-22 10 32,0 42 35 HX-NSM32
M32X 1.5
18-25 10 32.0 42 40/35 HX-NSM32-25
18-25 1 40.0 48 40/45 HX-NSM40-25
M40X 1.5 22-30 1 40.0 48 45 HX-NSM40-30
25-33 1 40.0 48 50/45 HX-NSM40-33
M50 1.5 32-38 13 50.0 50 57/55 HX-NSM50
37-44 14 63.0 51 64/68 HX-NSM63
MB3X 1.5
42-52 14 63.0 51 78/68 HX-NSM63-52
TJEFE PG/GINPT SR

Customizable PG/G/NPT thread customization
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Cable Gland-Spiral Type

C e e Rons oo Renchy | Y

MNERHE: PAGE! EETEELR | 74E4N 304/316L External material : Nickel-plated brass/SS304 316L/PA66

RERRE: B uLsa-v2 Inner core: nylon UL94-V2 flame retardant - |
BEE:.  EIRKR Seal Silicone rubber : i
BhcE: THeiRE . ERBRE Hermetic seal: NBR- Silicone rubber 3 E
B54PEEAR : IP6S Protection degree: IP68 ' H \
TAEREE: -40°CEl 100C 4EHTANA 120°C Temperature: Min-40°C ,Max100°C ,Short-time120°C ; i
EEeES: ke, ZeHEAMEELIES Color: Grey, Black, other color customized 3 E
Anti bending spring Sealing Nut ‘ '

BT kg L) ! '

HESH v o
AR TEFLE e EL
Item Mountinghole Spanner size

PGT 36.5 6.5 125 65.0 14/15 HX-NZPGT
PG 4-8 8 15.2 68.0 17/18 HX-NZPGY
PG11 5-10 8 186 75.0 20/21 HX-NZPG11
PG13.5 6-12 8 20.4 75.0 22/23 HX-NZPG13.5
PG16 10-14 8 225 80.0 24/25 HX-NZPG16
PG21 13-18 9 28.3 100.0 30 HX-NZPG21
M12x1.5 365 6.5 12 65 14 HX-NZM12
M16x1.5 4-8 8 16 75 18 HX-NZM16
M18x1.5 5-10 8 18 77 20 HX-NZM18
M20x1.5 6-12 8 20 80 22 HX-NZM20
M22x1.5 10-14 8 22 98 24 HX-NZM22
M25x1.5 13-18 9 25 20 27 HX-NZM25
M30x1.5 13-18 9 25 100 30 HX-NZM30
M12x1.5 365 9 12 65 18/16 HX-NLZM12
M16x1.5 4-8 9 16 75 22/19 HX-NLZM16
M18x1.5 5-10 9 18 7 24/22 HX-NLZM18
M20x1.5 6-11 10 20 80 27/24 HX-NLZM20
M22x1.5 10-13 10 22 98 30/27 HX-NLZM22
M25x1.5 12-15 12 25 90 31/28 HX-NLZM25
M27x1.5 13-18 12 27 100 35/33 HX-NLZM27

HX-NZ AEEHRT] HX-NZ is metal series
HX-NLZ BEHFRF HX-NLZ is nylon series
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Breathable Valve

L —— e VL

TR | SRR 1 BH | B PAB Material : Stainless steel/Nickel-plated brass/ 3 E

Bﬁﬁ"%ﬂt. ERERBNENIEROE 0 B gl leD Ab : :
- Protection In the specified cable outer diameter and ! 1

4] 3 ] !

HEIIFRETLUAR P68, BiACR degree: the appropriate o-ring protection level can ' ‘ '

EEEU 3M-5M reach |P68, the waterproof depth reaches 1 H 0 6 0 :

B XK. g RESFHEEH Color: 3M - 5MGray,white,black and customized color ] i :
el -40°CE| 120°C f@RYiElA 150°C Temperature A - 1 ] :
. rsistance: -40C -100C, short time to120 ! !
S 525 B/ 3 (0.07) rate of air flow: 326mlimin  (0.07) ! 6L '
AKED: 5B Water inlet pressure: > Bbar ] x !
1 MG i

Thik: Function: 3 E
1: BhaKBHZL 1:Waterproof,dustproof ! !
2: BNO. i KRR ASNS S {TEESEVIME  2:Vent,copper factory and protect equipment operating under ] :
3: Eh, SRSEENEINE, LS EEREE. terrible environment. : :
41 ﬂ&ﬁgﬁﬁ_ﬁg;ﬁ 3:Cooling,replace or assist heat sink,to reduce temperature of car. : :
4:Extend the service life of products. L e e i e

iﬁlﬁ%ﬁ 84i7: mm
=5 BNEE BEURE BURE e ERRS
Air permeablllty Thread diameter | Thread Length Total length Spanner size Code

Item

M5x0.8 94ML/Min 5 6 9.5 10 HX-BF-M5
M6x1 94ML/Min 6 6 15 10 HX-BF-M6
M8x1 147TML/IMin 8 7 16 12 HX-BF-M8
M12x1.5 288ML/Min 12 7 19 14 HX-BF-M12
M16x1.5 1375ML/Min 16 7 21 18 HX-BF-M16
M20x1.5 2150ML/Min 20 7 21 22 HX-BF-M20
M5x0.8 B60ML/Min 5 6 11.6 1 HX-PF-M5
M6x0.75 60ML/Min 6 6 11.6 1 HX-PF-MB
M10x1 182ML/Min 10 9 17 17 HX-PF-M10
M12x1.5 260ML/Min 12 9 17 17 HX-PF-M12
M16x1.5 T48ML/Min 16 9 22, 22 HX-PF-M16

BF RIAEBESHE, PFRIABEESHE.

BF series is Metal Breather valve , PF seires is Nylon Breather valve
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Cable Gland-Air Permeable Type

y C€ RoHs IP68 REACHY \ \ W :
HE: HES Material : Nickel-plated brass 3 E
s of B v2 (uLed) Plastic Claw: Nylon V2 (ULS4) ! !
B THBGRE Seal: NER 3 J E
MHIFEE:  TEMERENERAHEESEOFE  Protection degree: In the specified cable outer diameter and the ! = '
HEBHIPEMTILLAT P68, BhAGHE appropriate o-ring Protection degree can reach | H !
EEix® 3m-5m IP68, the waterproof depth reaches 3m-5m : !
THERE: -40C~ 100°C, EIHEREIHAT] 120C Temperature: -40°C -100°C, short time t0120°C 3 E
PEMASE: vz (UL94) |, BB ROHS B3R Flame retardant degree: V2(UL94),match ROHS standard ! () !
BUAGES:  2400ml/s! nd @0.02bar Heat dissipation permeability:2400mlfs/ m @0.02bar 1 | | :
HAKED: >Bbar Water inlet pressure: > Bbar 3 GL i
it Ty L AG;J
ﬂ*ﬁ%ﬁ B mm
Mg EFEEE IR IREAME ESikEH wFERTe FRiRS
Item Range GL Thread O.D. Joint Length Spanner size Code
3-6.5 6.5 12.0 27 16 HX-NFM12
M12X 156
4-8 8 12.0 27 16/14 HX-NFM12-8
3-6 8 16.0 27 18 HX-NFM16-6
M16X 1.5 4-8 8 16.0 27 18 HX-NFM16
5-10 8 16.0 27 20/18 HX-NFM16-10
M18X 1.6 5-10 8 18.0 29 20 HX-NFM18
5-10 8 20.0 32 22 HX-NFM20-10
M20X 1.5 6-12 8 20.0 32 22 HX-NFM20
10-14 8 20.0 32 24(22 HX-NFM20-12
8-12 9 25.0 35 24/27 HX-NFM25-12
10-14 9 25.0 35 24/27 HX-NFM25-14
M25X 1.6
12-16 9 25.0 35 27 HX-NFM25-16
13-18 9 25.0 35 30/27 HX-NFM25-18
13-18 10 32.0 54 35 HX-NFM32-18
M32X 1.5 15-22 10 32.0 54 35 HX-NFM32
18-25 10 32.0 54 40/35 HX-NFM32-25
18-25 1 40.0 46 40/45 HX-NFM40-25
M40X 1.5 22-30 1 40.0 50 45 HX-NFM40-30
25-33 1 40.0 52 50/45 HX-NFM40-33
M50 X 1.5 32-38 13 50.0 55 57/55 HX-NFM50
37-44 14 63.0 55 64/68 HX-NFMB3
M63X 1.5
42-52 14 63.0 55 78/68 HX-NFMB3-52

OJi%IE PG/G/NPT SREUTE Customizable PG/GINPT thread
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B 00° BREEL Floonsun

90° Flexible Pipe Fitting

S e e e rons ipov REacHY\ Y

ME: EHREEER / ANEEEN 304/316L Material : Nickel plated brass/Stainless steel 304/316L D
E: TPE Retainer: TPE i i
B oUHRER Sealer: Modified rubber E 3
B O: EEEE | EW 304 Mouth: Galvanized iron sheet/Stainless steel 304 ! ;
BAIFER : P66 Protection degree: |P66 ' ;
TYERE: JRESEE 40CE 105TC Temperature: From -40°C to 106°C E 3
90° BELFEATHHE SPR-AS TNE 90° degree connector is mainly used to connector with | :
45° $E3L T B A FH$E SPR-PVC-AS.SPR- SPR-AS flexible conduit. i i
PU-AS. &EBHE 45° degree connector is mainly used to connector with ! !

SPR-PVC-AS.SPR-PU-AS,metal flexible conduit. ! :

MBS e o
AEES ETLEE=Y IWFERT ¢
size Conduit Size Spanner size
6.5 6 M12/M14/M16 AD10 19 8 33 17
10.0 85 M14/M16/M18 AD14 24 9 43 21
12.5 115 M18/M20/M22 AD17/AD19 28 10 55 25
16.5 15.5 M20/M22/25/M27 AD21 325 10 56 29
215 20.5 M25/M2T7/M30/M32 AD27 39 14 73 34
29.5 275 M32/M36/M40/M42 AD36 48 14 90 43
38.0 36.5 M40/M42/MABIMBE0 AD45 58 14 105 55
6.5 6 G1/4"/G3/8" AD10 19 8 33 17
10.0 85 G3/8" AD14 24 9 43 21
12.5 11.5 G3/8"/G1/2" AD17/AD19 28 10 55 25
16.5 16.5 G1/2'/G3/4" AD21 325 10 56 29 HX-NW “size”
215 20.5 G3/4" AD2T7 39 14 73 34
29.5 275 G1'/G1-1/4" AD36 48 14 90 43
38.0 36.5 G1-1/4°1G1-1/2" AD45 58 14 105 55
6.5 6 PGT/PGY AD10 19 8 33 17
10.0 85 PGY/PG11 AD14 24 9 43 21
125 115 PG11/PG13.5 AD17/AD19 28 10 55 25
16.5 15.5 PG13.5/PG16 AD21 325 10 56 29
215 20.5 PG16/PG21 AD2T 39 14 73 34
29.5 215 PG21/PG29 AD36 48 14 90 43
38.0 36.5 PG29/PG36 AD45 58 14 105 55
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Nylon Cable Gland

(et CERoms pes\ | \

HE: XA UL IATIME ATl PAGE Material : PABE (Nylon) ,UL94-V2
BAKE: THEREE. RS Hermetic seal: NBR,Silicone rubber
ORE: THEBE. HERmE O-Ring: NBR,Silicone rubber
Bh¥rEE4R: 1Pes Protection degree: IP68
TIERE: 887%5: -40°CH 100°C, HEI@EIX 120°C Temperature: Static state: -40°C to 100°C, short
ENFS: -20°CH 80°C, 4EOEJEIX 100°C time to 120°C; Dynamic state: -20°C
EEeER: e, ReHbEELIER to 80°C, short time to 100°C
Color customization: Grey, Black, other color customized
Sealing Fat Seal Body Washer Lock Nut
T Ty i ™ [T

HESH v o
BE | Es | R wm |wakE | mwie | mEee
Item Thread O.D. | Spanner size Code Thread O.D. | Spanner size

M12X 1.5 HX-NLM12 M12X1.5 3-6.5 15 12 18/16 HX-NLM12L
M12X 1.5 4.8 8 12 18/16 HX-NLM12-8 M12X 1.5 4-8 15 12 18/16 HX-NLM12-8L
M16X 1.5 4.8 9 16 22/19 HX-NLM16 M16X 1.5 4-8 15 16 22/19 HX-NLM16L
M16X 1.5 5-10 8 16 22/19 HX-NLM16-10 M16X 1.5 5-10 15 16 22/19 HX-NLM16-10L
M18X 1.5 5-10 9 18 24/22 HX-NLM18 M18X 1.5 5-10 15 18 24/22 HX-NLM18L
M20% 1.5 6-11 10 20 27/24 HX-NLM20 M20% 1.5 6-11 15 20 27/24 HX-NLM20L
M20% 1.5 10-14 9 20 27/24 HX-NLM20-14  M20X 1.5 10-14 15 20 27/24 HX-NLM20-14L
M22X 1.5 10-13 10 22 30/27 HX-NLM22 M22X 1.5 10-13 15 22 30/27 HX-NLM22L
M25X 1.5 12-15 1 25 31/28 HX-NLM25 M25X 1.5 12-15 15 25 31/28 HX-NLM25L
M25 X 1.5 13-18 1 25 31/28 HX-NLM25-18  M25X 15 13-18 15 25 31/28 HX-NLM25-18L
M27 X 1.5 13-18 12 27 35/33 HX-NLM27 M27 X 1.5 13-18 15 27 35/33 HX-NLM27L
M30X 1.5 16-21 12 30 37/35 HX-NLM30 M30X 1.5 16-21 15 30 37/35 HX-NLM30L
M32X 1.5 16-21 12 32 38/35 HX-NLM32 M32X1.5 16-21 15 32 38/35 HX-NLM32L
M36% 1.5 18-25 12 36 45/42 HX-NLM36 M36% 1.5 18-25 15 36 45/42 HX-NLM36L
M40X 1.5 22-32 15 40 52/52 HX-NLM40 M40 X 1.5 22-32 18 40 52/52 HX-NLM40L
MB0 X 1.5 32-38 18 50 62/58 HX-NLM50 MB0 X 1.5 32-38 20 50 62/58 HX-NLMSO0L
MB3X 1.5 37-44 18 63 72/64 HX-NLMB3 MB3X 1.5 37-44 20 63 72164 HX-NLMB3L

-
® =) =
-

, &

B
x
£
i
7l
=
et
(o]
= §
0O
1)
o
o
8}
W
o ¢
o
v
@
-}
(2]




feTerE gz sk

Nylon Cable Gland

| Po/poesien  CCROHsIPes\\ \ '

HE: XA UL IATIME ATl PAGE Material : PABE (Nylon) ,UL94-V2
BAKE: THEREE. RS Hermetic seal: NBR,Silicone rubber
ORE: THEBE. HERmE O-Ring: NBR,Silicone rubber
Bh¥rEE4R: 1Pes Protection degree: IP68
TIERE: 887%5: -40°CH 100°C, HEI@EIX 120°C Temperature: Static state: -40°C to 100°C, short
ENFS: -20°CH 80°C, 4EOEJEIX 100°C time to 120°C; Dynamic state: -20°C
EEeER: e, ReHbEELIER to 80°C, short time to 100°C
Color customization: Grey, Black, other color customized
Sealing Nut Seal Body Vasher Lock Fat
et wEHE E2 Fit 33

¢

ﬂ*&%ﬁ S mm
AE EREE @ IRERE GL BREIME AG wmFEe FRRES
Item Range Thread Length Thread O.D. Spanner size Code
PGT 3-6.5 9 12.5 18/16 HX-NLPGT
PGY 4-8 9 15.2 22/19 HX-NLPGY
PG11 5-10 9 18.6 2422 HX-NLPG11
PG135 6-11 10 20.4 27/24 HX-NLPG13.5
PG16 10-13 10 225 30127 HX-NLPG16
PG21 13-18 12 28.3 35/33 HX-NLPG21
PG29 18-25 12 37.0 45/42 HX-NLPG29
PG36 22-32 15 47.0 58/52 HX-NLPG36
PG42 32-38 18 54.0 62/58 HX-NLPGA42
PG48 37-44 18 59.3 70/64 HX-NLPGA48
PGT 3-6.5 15 125 18/16 HX-NLPGTL
PGY 4.8 15 15.2 22/19 HX-NLPGIL
PG11 5-10 15 18.6 24/22 HX-NLPG11L
PG13.5 6-11 15 20.4 27/24 HX-NLPG13.5L
PG16 10-13 15 22.5 30/27 HX-NLPG16L
PG21 13-18 15 28.3 35/33 HX-NLPG21L
PG29 18-25 15 37.0 45/42 HX-NLPG29L
PG36 22-32 18 47.0 58/52 HX-NLPG36L
PG42 32-38 20 54.0 62/58 HX-NLPG42L
PG48 37-44 20 59.3 70/64 HX-NLPG48L ===
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Nylon Reinforced Cable Gland Fifteen years

M C€ ROHS 1Ps \ \

HE: A UL IATIB9E et R Pass

Material : PABE (Nylon) ,UL94-V2

BH7KE: TSRS, RIS Hermetic seal: NBR,Silicone rubber
oMVE: THEGEE. R O-Ring: NBR,Silicone rubber
BHPELR: 1P68 Protection degree: IP68

TIERE: #7%: -40°CEH 100°C, %EiEi% 120°C Temperature:
BN -20°CE 80°C, EEEIA 100°C
HeEs: ke, ReRtEe T biES

Static state: -40°C to 100°C, short :
time to 120°C; Dynamic state: -20°C 3
to 80°C, short time to 100°C ;

Color customization: Grey, Black, other color customized

=
Code

HIBBE 2t o

RS

Screw spec

RFRe He
A&F Code

=
R
o)
-
0
1)
o
1]
9]
(7]
e}
a
wv
o
2
(2]

M10x1.5 256 10 8 1215 HX-NLM10B 15 27/27  HX-NLMZ20L-148
M20x1.5
8-6.5 12 8.5 18/15  HX-NLM128 6-11 20 15 27/27  HX-NLM20L-11B
M12x15 48 12 5 19/19°  [HXC-NLM12:85 9-14 22 10 29/27  HX-NLM22-14B
3-6.5 12 15 18/15  HX-NLM12LB M22x1.5
6-11 22 10 29/27  HX-NLM22-11B
4-8 12 15 1819 HX-NLM12L-88
8.5-14 25 11.6 3327  HX-NLM25-148
48 16 10 22/19  HX-NLM16-88
6-10.5 25 11.6 3327  HX-NLMZ25-10.58
6-10 16 10 2222 HX-NLM16-10B
e = o 22122 HX-NLM16-TB 6-11 25 11.6 33/27  HX-NLM25-11B
MAERL — 6 5 2018 |HeNLMieLes  M25x15 | 12518 25 116 3333 HX-NLM25-188
6-10 16 15 22122 HX-NLM16L-108 7-13 25 11.6 33/33  HX-NLM25-138
a7 16 15 22/22  HX-NLM16L-TB 12.5-18 25 15 33/33  HX-NLMZ25L-18B
6-10 18 10 24/22  HX-NLM18-10B 7-13 25 15 33/33  HX-NLM25L-13B
SR 4 18 10 24/22  HX-NLM18-TB 18-25 32 15 41141 HX-NLM32L-258
, M32x1.5
e L2 12 ZaEE | |[puhiEnEC e 8-12 32 15 41/41  HX-NLM32L-12B
47 18 15 24[22  HX-NLM18L-7B
M36x1.5 18-25 36 12 45/41  HX-NLM36-258
6-12 20 10 2724 HX-NLM20-12B
24-32 40 15 50/50  HX-NLM40-328
5.9 20 10 27/24  HX-NLM20-98 MA0x1.5
18-25 40 15 50/50  HX-NLM40-258
8.5-14 20 10 2727 HX-NLM20-14B
Mt . 20 o S| F— 3141 50 15 6262 HX-NLMB0-418
M50x1.5
6-12 20 15 27/24  HX-NLM20L-128 2228 50 15 62/62  HX-NLMS0-288
5.9 20 15 27/24  HX-NLM20L-98 M63x 1.5 35.45 63 18 75/65  HX-NLM63-458
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Nylon Reinforced Cable Gland

PG C€ ROHs 1Pes\ \ \ \

XA UL IATIME ATl PAGE Material : PABE (Nylon) ,UL94-V2
THRER. RS Hermetic seal: NBR,Silicone rubber
THIRER. EREE O-Ring: NBR,Silicone rubber
: IP68 Protection degree: |P68
: B375: -40°CE 100C, FEHUIEIX 120°C Temperature: Static state: -40°C to 100°C, short

h#: -20°CEl 80°C, fHENYENX 100°C
ENEEER: . ReHEtbEeaTbiE

time to 120°C; Dynamic state: -20°C
to 80°C, short time to 100°C

Color customization: Grey, Black, other color customized

ﬂ*ﬁ%ﬁ B mm
BTG | BETE HF=e R®E E TS iﬂCTE" BIIME | IRFERY ®S
Screw spec| E® A&F Code Screw spec AG A&F Code
3-6.5 8.5 126 17/16 | HX-NLPGT-6.58 ; 6-10 16.662 22/22 | HX-NLG3/8-108
PGT G3/8"
4.8 85 126 17119 HX-NLPGT-8B a7 10 16.662 22/22 | HX-NLG3/8-TB
PGY 4-8 85 15.2 22/19  HX-NLPGY-88 6-12 10 20.955 27/24 | HX-NLG1/2-128
Gl/2’
6-10 10 18.6 24/22  HX-NLPG11-10B 5-9 10 20.955 27/24 | HX-NLG1/2-98
PG11
47 10 18.6 24/22 | HX-NLPG11-78 : 12.5-18 12 26.441 33/33 | HX-NLG3/4-188
G3/4"
6-12 10 20.4 27/24 | HX-NLPG13.5-128 7-13 12 26.441 33/33 | HX-NLG3/4-138
PG13.5
5-9 10 204 27/24 | HX-NLPG13.5-98 18-25 135 33.2 42141 | HX-NLG1-258
G1*
8.5-14 10.8 22,5 3027  HX-NLPG16-148 812 135 33.2 42141 | HX-NLG1-12B
PG16
6-11 10.8 226 30/27  HX-NLPG16-118 24.32 15 419 51/50 | HX-NLG1-1/4B
G1-1/4
8.5-14 11 235 3027  HX-NLPG19-148 18-25 15 41.9 51/50 | HX-NLG1-1/4-258
PG19
6-11 1 225 30/27  HX-NLPG19-118 , 6-10 10 16.662 22 HX-NLNPT3/8-108
NPT3/8"
12.5-18 12 28.3 36/33  HX-NLPG21-188 47 10 16.662 22 HX-NLNPT3/8-7B
PG21
7-13 12 28.3 36/33  HX-NLPG21-138 6-12 10 20.955 27 HX-NLNPT1/2-128
NPT1/2"
PG25 14-20 13 30 36/37  HX-NLPG25-208 5-9 10 20.955 27 HX-NLNPT1/2-9B
18-25 15 ar 46/41  HX-NLPG29-258 12.5-18 15 26.441 33 HX-NLNPT3/4-188
PG29 NPT3/4"
8-12 15 37 46/41  HX-NLPG29-128 7-13 15 26.441 33 HX-NLNPT3/4-138
24.32 15 a7 67/50 | HX-NLPG36-328 18-25 17 335 41 HX-NLNPT1-258
PG36 NPT 1"
18-25 15 a7 57/50  HX-NLPG36-258 8-12 17 335 41 HX-NLNPT1-128
31-41 16,5 54 64/62 | HX-NLPG42-41B 24.32 17 42 50 HX-NLNPT1-1/4-328
PG42 NPT1-1/4"
22-28 15,5 54 64/62  HX-NLPG42-288 18-25 17 42 50 HX-NLNPT1-1/4-258
PG48 35-45 1555 59.3 70/65  HX-NLPG48-458
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Nylon Split Cable Gland Fifteen years for only one thing

M I PG ceros Pes\ \ \ W |
HE: EMA UL ATTE AT Pass Material : PAB6 (Nylon) ,UL94-V2
BAKE: THEERE. EERE Hermetic seal: NBR,Silicone rubber : |
OBE: THEMRER. EEEEE O-Ring: NBR,Silicone rubber
Bh¥rEE4R: 1Pe8 Protection degree: IP68 ; '
TIERE: #7%: -40°CH 100C, %EHH[EIX 120°C  Temperature: Static state: -40°C to 100°C, short : H 1
B7S: -20°CH 80°C, HEMTIEIA 100°C time to 120°C; Dynamic state: -20C | ;

TS ke, REHMESTILIES to 80°C, short time to 100°C
Color customization: Grey, Black, other color customized | :

SR
Screw spec
4-8 8.50 12,00 18/19 HX-MG12-8 125 17/19 HX-MPGT-8
365 8.50 12,00 18/19 HX-MG12-6.5 3-6.5 85 125 17119 HX-MPGT-6.5
MG12 MPGT
3-6.7 8.50 12.00 18/19 HX-MG12-6.7 3-6.7 85 125 17119 HX-MPGT-6.7
365 8.50 12,00 18/19 HX-MG12-5.5 3-5,5 85 125 17/19 HX-MPGT-5.5
4-8 10.00 16.00 22/19 HX-MG16-8 T 4-8 85 15.2 22/19 HX-MPG9-8
MG16 6-10 10.00 16.00 22/22 HX-MG16-10 3-55 85 15.2 22/19 HX-MPGY-5.5
47 10.00 16.00 22f22 HX-MG16-T 6-10 10 18.6 24/22 HX-MPG11-10
2-5 10.00 16.00 2222 HX-MG16-5 MPG11 2-5 10 18.6 2422 HX-MPG11-5
6-12 10.00 20.00 27/24 HX-MG20-12 47 10 18.6 2422 HX-MPG11-7
s 5-9 10.00 20.00 27/24 HX-MG20-9 7-125 10 20.4 27/24 HX-MPG13.5-12.5
8.5-14 15.00 20.00 21/27 HX-MG20-14 MPG13.5 6-10.5 10 20.4 27/24 HX-MPG13.5-10.5
6-11 15.00 20.00 27/27 HX-MG20-11 5-9 10 204 27/24 HX-MPG13.5-9
9-14 10.00 22,00 29/27 HX-MG22-14 8.5-14 10.8 225 30/27 HX-MPG16-14
MG22 MPG16
6-11 10.00 22,00 29/27 HX-MG22-11 6-11 10.8 225 30/21 HX-MPG16-11
125-18 15.00 25.00 33/33 HX-MG25-18 12.5-18 12 28.3 36/33 HX-MPG21-18
MG25 MPG21
10-16 15.00 25.00 33/33 HX-MG25-16 10-16 12 283 36/33 HX-MPG21-16
18-25 15.00 32.00 41/41 HX-MG32-25 18-25 15 37 46/41 HX-MPG29-25
MG32 MPG29
16-22 15.00 32.00 41/41 HX-MG32-22 15-22 15 37 46/41 HX-MPG29-22
24-32 20.00 40.00 50/50 HX-MG40-32 24-32 15 a7 57/50 HX-MPG36-32
MG40 MPG36
20-26 20.00 40.00 50/50 HX-MG40-26 20-26 15 a7 57/50 HX-MPG36-26
31-41 22,00 50.00 62/62 HX-MG50-41 31-41 15.5 54 64f62 HX-MPG36-41
MG50 MPG42
26-32 22,00 50.00 62/62 HX-MG50-32 26-32 15.5 54 64/62 HX-MPG36-32
— 4451 25.00 63.00 75/78 HX-MGB3-51
39-46 25.00 63.00 75/78 HX-MG63-46
e 56-66 25.00 75.00 92/92 HX-MGT5-66
50-56 25,00 75.00 92/92 HX-MGT5-56
G0 66-77 25.00 90.00 110/110 HX-MG90-77
58-68 25.00 90.00 110/110 HX-MG90-68
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Marine Cable Gland-JIS standard Type

JIs C€ ROHS IP68 REACHY \ \ \

fEER TR Material : Chromium-plated brass 3 | E
TR . TR Hermetic seal: NBR. Silicone rubber - .
THERE . RS O-Ring: NBR+ Silicone rubber 3 E
HE: EEREETR Metal Washer: Nickel-plated hoop : : i
BAZKELR : 1P54 Protection degree: |P54 i i H :
TIEREE: 8 -40CEI 100, fEHTIEK 120C  Temperature:  Static state: -40T to 100T Short
mh7s: -20°C3| 80°C, 4GAHiE)X 100°C time to 120°C ;Dynamic state: -20°C ' H |
to 80°C ,Short time to 100C ! [ !
Yoser Sal Taer Bty Yosor Lk ot g
= e I zﬂ: e 1 : 6L i :

ﬂ*ﬁ%ﬁ i mm

HiE | 1E

=Y 2
Item | Thread

Spanner size

HX-JIS10A HX-JIS45A
16.6 ®22/28

HX-JIS10B  JIS 45 36-38 50.6 HX-J1S458
8-9 HX-JIS15A 36-40 HX-J1S45C

2" 12 d68/T6
JiIs 15| 112" 9-10 11 20.9 ®28/31  HX-JIS15B 40-42 HX-JIS50A
9-11 HX-JIS15C  JIS 50 42-44 59.6 HX-J1S508
11-12 HX-JIS20A 40-44 HX-JI1S50C
JIS 20 3/4” 12-13 1 26.4 ®34/37 | HX-JIS208 44-46 HX-JISB5A
12-16 HX-JIS20C  JIS 55 46-48 75.1 HX-JI1S558
16-16 HX-JIS25A 46-50 HX-JISE5C

2-1/2"7 12 8494
Jis 25 1" 16-18 1 332 ®41/45  HX-JIS25B 50-52 HX-JISB0A
16-20 HX-JIS25C  JIS 60 52-54 75.1 HX-J1S60B
20-22 HX-JIS30A 52-56 HX-J1S60C
JIS 30 1-1/4" 22-24 12 41.9 D49/56  HX-JIS30B 56-58 HX-JISB5A

JIS 85 88.0

22-26 HX-JIS30C 58-60 HX-J1S658
26-28 HX-JIS35A 60-62 HX-JISTOA

Jsto 3 14 88.0 ©98/112
JIS 35 28-30 47.8 HX-JIS35B 62-64 HX-JIST0B
26-30 HX-JIS35C 64-66 HX-JIST5A

1-1/2" 12 D56/62 JIS 75 88.0
30-32 HX-JIS40A 66-70 HX-JIST5B
JIS 40 3234 47.8 HX-JIS40B
30-34 HX-JIS40C
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Marine Cable Gland-TJ Clamping Type

T s oo Rench\ | Y

MR EREEH Material : Chromium-plated brass
TR . TR Hermetic seal: NBR. Silicone rubber
THEtRE: . FEAREG O-Ring: NBR. Silicone rubber
HE: BB Metal Washer:  Nickel-plated hoop
BHAKEELR : 1PS4 Protection degree: IP54
TYEREE: #75: 40°CEI100°C, AL 120C Temperature: Static state: -40°C to 100°C ,Short
o -20°CH 80°C, %&BHIE)NX 100°C time to 120°C ;Dynamic state: -20°C
to 80°C ,Short time to 100°C
Sealing Nut Washer Seal Vasher Body Vasher Lock Nut
pb ] ¥ EHE ¥ EH 12 L 15
ﬂ*ﬁ%ﬁ BT mm
Lo e 2 D1 = 3
gl | TAAEOL | maker EEE ¢
Thread Length : Joint Length Spanner size
Diameter
TJ 8 5-7 M16X1  M14X1 9 19 32 18 HX-TJ8
RS 6-12 M20X1 | M18X1 10 24 35 22 HX-TJ13
TJ 16 11-15 M27X 1.5 M22X 1.5 12 31 40 30 HX-TJ16
TJd 19 14-18 M30X 1.5 M27TX 1.5 12 345 42 32 HX-TJ19
TJ 24 17-23 M35X 1.5 M30X 1.5 12 40 44 36 HX-TJ24
TJ 28 2227 M42X2 M36X 1.5 15 46.5 46 45 HX-TJ28
TJ 34 26-33 MATX2  M42X2 15 54 49 50 HX-TJ34
TJ 42 32-41 MB5X2 | ME2X2 15 60 54 57/69 HX-TJ42
TJ 50 40-49 MB2X2 M5EBX2 15 69 56 64/68 HX-TJ50
TJ B8 48-57 MT1X2  MB8X2 20 Tt 56 76 HX-TJ58
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BREBtERHR Floonsun

Body
E3

|

Marine Cable Gland-TH Welded Type Fifteen years for anly one thing!
TH C€ ROHS 1P68 REACHY \ \ W |
HER: R, EEREE Material : Brass, Galvanized iron 3 E
B THESRE. SRR Hermetic seal: NBR. Silicone rubber i H
BHKE:  THEIREG. EEIRER Metal Washer:  Nickel-plated hoop 3 E
BE: EERER Protection degree: P54 ! '
BHKEL: P54 Temperature: Static state: -40 ‘C to 100 ‘C ,Short ] A
T{ERREE #73%: -40°CH| 100°C, 4E0TENX 120°C time to 120°C ;Dynamic state: -20°C i :

#7S: -20CH 80°C, 4EATiElA 1007C to 80°C ,Short time to 100°C | i

HESH v o

EREE © ‘ 2L20tE D BAKE H ‘ EEEe | ERES
Item Range Thread Welded Length | Mounting hole | Joint Length Spanner size Code
TH-8 5.7 M16X 1 3 13 32 18 HX-TH8
TH-13 6-12 M20X 1 8 17 35 22 HX-TH13
TH-16 11-15 M27 X 1.5 8 22 40 30 HX-TH16
TH-19 14-18 M30X 1.5 8 24 42 32 HX-TH19
TH-24 17-23 M35 X 1.5 8 30 44 36 HX-TH24
TH-28 22-27 M42 X 2 8 35 46 45 HX-TH28
TH-34 26-33 M4T X 2 8 42 49 50 HX-TH34
TH-42 32-41 M55 X 2 8 50 54 57 HX-TH42
TH-50 40-49 MB2X 2 8 58 56 B4 HX-TH50
TH-58 48-57 MT71X2 8 66 56 76 HX-TH58
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B EgEUIR RS

Single Compression Type Cable Gland

Coco e rons pos reacr) |\ | )

& IR T4 Material : Nickel-plated brass
ZHEE: TR, SR Hermetic seal: NBR+ Silicone rubber

THEtRE: . FEAREG O-Ring: NBR. Silicone rubber
£ R Metal Washer: Nickel-plated hoop
BHAKEL: 1PS4 Protection degree: |P54
TYERREE &5 -40°CH| 100°C, %E6TEIX 1207C Temperature : Static state: -40°C to 100°C ,Short
B -20°CEI 80°C, £EBHiElA 100C time to 120°C ;Dynamic state: -20°C
to 80°C ,Short time to 100°C

®i

HESH v o

ziy EEEE O | BIKKEGL | BEUMEAG *RiRs
Item Thread Range Thread Length | Thread O.D. Joint Length Spanner size Code
DCGT PGT 5-6.5 5.0 125 165 14/15 HX-DCGT
DCGY PGY 6-8 6.2 15.2 175 16/18 HX-DCGY
DCG PG11 8-11 6.5 186 175 20/21 HX-DCG11
DCG13.5 PG13.5 9-11.5 75 20.4 205 22/23 HX-DCG13.5
DCG1B PG16 11-14 8.0 225 22.2 24[26 HX-DCG16
DCG21 PG21 15-17.5 8.0 28.3 235 30/32 HX-DCG21
DCG29 PG29 20-23 8.0 37.0 255 40/41 HX-DCG29
DCG36 PG36 29-31 10.0 47,0 29.0 50/52 HX-DCG36
DCG42 PG42 32-38 1.0 54.0 33.0 57/57 HX-DCG42
DCG48 PG48 37-44 12.0 59.3 34.0 64/64 HX-DCG48
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RS T sk H Floonsun

Simple armored cable gland

Do Rons @ reacry) \ Y

A [ TVESE 304/316L Material : Brass/SS304/SS316L

ﬁ@. 5 | Hifk Surface treatment: Nickel plated,Passivation

BEF: ERER. ST Sealing material: Silicone rubber,Neoprene

BHIRFRIR:  Exd 1IC Gb Explosion-proof: Exd 1IC Gb

PEMASELL . ULS4-VO Flame retardant degree:  UL94-VO

B5tPER:  1Pes-10 BED Protection degree: IP66-10 bar

T{EBRE: &5 -60°CE 100°C £0E 120°C Temperature Static state: -60°C to100°C, short time to120°C
Ehs -20°CE 80°CAERdiE) 100°CARES &L Dynamic state: -20°C to80°C, short time t0100°C

HIBBE 2t o

i e - S :
FIE4T42 Application cable range A Armor/Knit 7NART Hexsize

Item 4 Outer | A$FE Inner pe
shealth shealth Dirctlon 1 Dlrectlo Met Across flats | Across orner

HX-EX-1-1Ka ©5-d8 ©3-P5 0.9/1.26 0/0.7 M20X 1.5 30 15 24 28
HX-EX-1-1Kb de-D10 ©4-P8 0.9/1.256 o/0.7 M20% 1.5 112 30 15 24 28
HX-EX-1-1K D9-D14 Pe-D 11 0.9/1.256 o0/0.7 M20% 1.5 112 30 15 24 28
HX-EX-1-2K 13- 18 P9-D 14 0.9/1.256 o/0.7 M20% 1.5 112 32 15 30 35
HX-EX-1-3Ka D15-P21 D11-P17 1.25/1.6 o/0.7 M25X 1.5 34" 1 35 15 36 42
HX-EX-1-3K DI17-P24 D13-P20 1.25/1.6 o/o0.7 M25X 1.5 34" 1 35 15 40 47
HX-EX-1-4Ka ©20-28 ©16-23 1.6/2.0 0.6/1.2 M32X 1.5 "1 e 39 15 46 53
HX-EX-1-4K ©23-P32 ©18-P26 1.6/2.0 0.6/1.2 M32% 1.5 1" 114 39 1] 46 53
HX-EX-1-5Ka ©26-P35 ©21-P29 1.6/2.0 0.6/1.2 M40X 1.5 1 1/4" 1172 43 15 55 64
HX-EX-1-5K ©31-P38 ©25-P32 1.6/2.0 0.6/1.2 M40 1.5 1 1/4" 11/2" 43 1] 55 64
HX-EX-1-6Ka ©34-P41 ©28-P35 1.6/2.0 0.6/1.2 MB0X 1.5 112 2 48 15 65 16
HX-EX-1-6K D37-P44 ®31-P38 1.8/2.5 0.6/1.2 M50 X 1.5 1122 48 15 65 i)
HX-EX-1-TKa D40-P50 ©33-P43 1.8/2.5 0.8/1.2 MB3X 1.5 2% 2571128 53 16 80 92
HX-EX-1-TK D43-P55 D36-P4AT 1.8/2.5 0.6/1.2 MB3X 1.5 2 53 16 80 92
HX-EX-1-8Ka D50-P63 D42-P53 1.8/2.5 1.0/1.5 MT75X 1.6 2 123 58 16 96 m
HX-EX-1-8K D54-D68 D45-P58 1.8/2.5 1.0/1.5 M75X 1.6 2 1/2'3 58 16 86 11
HX-EX-1-9Ka D62-PT2 D52-P62 1.8/2.5 1.0/1.5 MB7X 1.5 33 12 64 18 114 134
HX-EX-1-9K DET-PT9 D56-PBT 1.8/2.5 1.0/1.5 MBT X 1.5 I3 1z 64 18 114 134
HX-EX-1-10Ka ©78-P8g ©65-P 75 1.8/2.5 1.0/1.5 M100X 1.5 4" 70 18 128 148
HX-EX-1-10K ©88-P 104.5 D74-P91 1.8/2.5 1.0/1.5 M100X 1.5 4" 70 18 128 148

BT LIZ SRR R4 oL B4k
Customization:Accept lengthen GL thread.
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Double seal armored CBTL

S Hoonstn

HX-EX-2 C€ ROHS & REACH\ \ \ \

=mE: iEER | Hlifk Surface treatment: Nickel plated,Passivation
R EgE. 875K Sealing material: Silicone rubber,Neoprene
BAIRFRIR:  Exd IIC Gb Explosion-proof mark: Exd IIC Gb

PRAASEER:  UL94-VO Flame retardant degree:  UL94-VO0

BrIFEFR:  1P66-10 BBEED Protection degree: |P66-10bar

TEEREE:  #35 -60°CE 100°C £HTiE 120°C
7 -20°CZE 80°CAEATIE 100 CFE =LY

Static state: -60°C t0100°C, short time t0120°C
Dynamic state: -20°C to80°C, shorttime to100°C

Temperature:

B T

FMESE et oo

N Rt g5 Cable acceptance detail

meiE Insert thread size| pys /:t54% Inner sheath/core line | EB#54M2 Outer diameter of cable ( B)

NARYT

Hex size

sk | s |

Coreline Inner | Maximum : Across

maximum |nnersheath| core line Min Max corner
E'TXO'EX'Z M20X 1.5 12 9 10 6 5.5 12 0.9/1.25 0/0.7 65.5 15 24 27.7
E]XS'EX'Q' M20X 1.5 /22 9 10 6 9.5 16 0.9/1.25 /0.7 85.5 15 24 21.7
HX-EX-2-02 M20X15  1/2'-3/4" 1.2 12,5 10 12.5 20.5 0.9/1.25 0/0.7 67.5 15 30 34.6
HX-EX-2-03 M25X15  3/4'-1" 16.3 18.4 21 16.9 26 1.25/1.6 0/0.7 71.4 15 36 41.6
HX-EX-2-04 M32X15 11 1/4" 22 24.7 42 22 33 1.8/2.0 /0.7 76 15 46 53.1
HX-EX-2-05 M40X15 1 1/4*-11/2" 26.5 29.7 60 28 41 1.8/2.5 /0.7 78.2 15 55 63.5
HX-EX-2-06 M50X15  1-1/2°-2" 37.2 41.7 80 36 52.6 1.8/2.5 on 91 15 85 75.1
HX-EX-2-07 MB3X 15 272 12" 47.6 53.5 100 46 65.3 1.8/2.5 o 98 15 80 92.4
HX-EX-2-08  M75%X2 2 1/2'-3" 60 65.3/66.2 120 57 78 1.8/2.5 on 102.2 15 95 109.6

RIBOI U R IR oL IR4UDK

Customization:Accept lengthen GL thread.




P RE AR RSk S Hoonsun

Explosion-proof Cable Clamp Sealing Joint

HX-EX-3 C€ ROHS & REACH\ \ \ \

HER: BT | AEEH 304/316L Material : Brass/SS304/SS316L

=\: fEER | ik Surface treatment: Nickel plated,Passivation

i IR, FTEK Sealing material: Silicone rubber,Neoprene

BHIRFRIR:  Exd 1IC Gb Explosion-proof: Exd IIC Gb

PR :  UL94-VO Flame retardant degree:  UL94-VO

BHIPEL:  1P6e6-10 BIEA Protection degree: IPB6-10 bar

TI{ERE: #% -60°CE 100°C %8678 120°C Temperature: Static state: —60"030100“@. short time tol?an
EhS -20°CE 80°CAENTE) 100°CAES &L Dynamic state: -20C to80°C, short time to100C

1. 126 2. BHE 3. ADER 4 RBIBHE
5. PEHE 6. BE 7. HEE 8. BR 9. BHE
10. EEIRE 11 fEehg

Tl.nut 2.sealing ring 3.inlet connecting body
4.explosion proofbushing 5.middle connecting
body 6.cover ring7.taper sleeve 8.gasket
9.seal ring 10.nut 1l.armored cable

MBS 2t on
degree
M16X 1.5 - 8 —15 15 68 85
M20X 1.5 G1/2 8 ™—15 15 68 85
M25X 1.5 G3/4 13 11—20 15 72 87
M32X 1.5 G1 16 14-25 17 T 92
M40X 1.5 G1 1/4 21 19-33 17 T 95
MB0X 1.5 G1 1/2 25 24-41 17 95 100
Exd IIC Gb IP66
MB3X 1.5 G2 325 30-50 17 99 110
M75X 1.5 G2 1/2 44 38-64 17 113 127
MB5X 1.5 G3S 52 47-74 18 113 127
MO0 X 1.5 G3 52 47-74 18 127 137
M100X 1.5 G4S 64 57-90 18 127 137
M110X 1.5 G4 T2 62-103 18 127 137

RIBOT IR : ol oL MRl

Customization:Accept lengthen GL thread.
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BW f=53<F 4k

BW Cable Gland

[ ce rons © reacn) | | LA

MR iR E Material : Nickel-plated brass
BAaEEL:: 1P68-10 EBES Protection degree: IP68-10 bar
TERE: 875: -40°CE 100°C, %E@04Eix 120°C Temperature: Static st?‘é%:cc -40°C to 100°C ,Short
Zhas- _o0°C | 80% St o time to B .
5 -20CH 80°C, SEEYIEJIA 100°C Dynamic state: -20°C to 80°C ,Short H
time to 100C
Sealing Nut Claw Body Screw thread Lock Nut.
ARRE ERIR L L 3 oL

BB 2 oo
T SBOKEGL | SBUUMEAG | BAKEH R
Thread Length | Thread O.D. Joint Length Spanner size
BW-0 M20X 1.5 126 165 10 20 23 22 HX-BWO
BW-1 M20X 1.5 15.9 19.0 10 20 26 27/25/24 HX-BW1
BW-2 M25X 1.5 206 265 10 25 29 35 HX-BW2
BW-3 M32X 1.5 26.5 33.0 10 32 32 40 HX-BW3
BW-4 M40 % 1.5 349 405 15 40 36 50 HX-BW4
BW-5 M50 X 1.5 445 51.0 15 50 45 64 HX-BW5
BW-6 M63X 1.5 57.0 67.0 15 63 50 82 HX-BW6
BW-7 MT75X2 68.0 79.5 15 5 60 96 HX-BWT
BW-8 MB2 X2 74.0 83.0 15 82 65 100 HX-BW8
BW-9 M90 X2 82.0 91.0 15 90 69 110 HX-BWS
BW-10 M100% 2 93.0 100.0 15 100 88 120 HX-BW10
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TR L & Hoonswn

Explosion-proof Cable Clamp Sealing Joint-CW

HX-CW C€ ROHS &) REACH\ \ \ Y

HE&: B4/ TR 304/316L Material : Brass/SS304/SS316L
=E: B4R /b Surface treatment: Nickel plated,Passivation
BEF: R, ETEI Sealing material: Silicone rubber,Neoprene
BHIRFRIR:  Exd 1IC Gb Explosion-proof: Exd IIC Gb
PEMASELL . ULS4-VO Flame retardant degree:  UL94-VO
B5tPER:  1Pes-10 BED Protection degree: IP66-10 bar
TERE: §:5 -60°CE 1007C 5E64iE 120°C Temperature: Static state: -60°C to100°C, short time to120°C
N7 -20°CE 80°CAERTiA) 100°CFRE &L Dynamic state: -20°C to80°C, short time to100°C
L 1. 125 2. BHE 3. ADEE 4. BEHE
L1 N 5. L 6. HEE 7. 2@ 8. EERS

9. IBF 10, BRI

l.nut 2.sealing ring 3.inlet connecting body

4.sealing ring B.middle connecting body
B.taper sleeve T.cover ring 8.nut 9.gasket
10.armored cable

HESH v o
A AR e =
threads length
M16X 1.5 — 5—8 7—15 15 75 85
M20X 1.5 G1/2 5—12 8—15 15 75 85
M25X 1.5 G3/4 8—17 11—20 15 80 87
M32X 1.5 Gl 11—22 14-27 17 88 92
M40X 1.5 G1 114 14—28 19-33 17 123 95
M50 1.5 G1 1/2 16—33 22—40 17 123 100
Exd IIC Gb IP66 HX-CW-"item’
M63X 1.5 G2 20—43 29—50 17 123 110
M75% 1.5 G2 1/2 38—57 35—63 17 142 127
MB85X 1.5 G3s 38—72 M—77 18 144 127
MZ0 X 1.5 G3 38—72 4177 18 161 137
M100X 1.5 G4s 48—83 55-90 18 161 137
M110X 1.5 G4 48—94 61—104 18 166 137

RIBOT LI HEER: TR 6L |AIK

Customization:Accept lengthen GL thread.
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DPJ imzVEX &k

DPJ Ended Hose Fittings

[ Mioreo  CcRous\A

M R | AR 304/316L

P@E: TP

BEP: W

SEPO: EEEE | W 304

B53PELR : 1P66

BEESEE: -40°CE 105°C
BEARE IS RIFA R, Bl DPJ-15-G1/2',
—lifn P15 NE, H—Ik G1/2" SR

Sealing Nut Seal Ferrule
aREE i wErE

L 03

Thread Length

Material: Nickel-plated brass/SS304/SS316L
Retainer: TPE

Sealing ring : Modified rubber

Mouth: Galvanized steel | SS304
Protection degree: |P66

Temperature : -40°C to 105°C

Need to indicate hose specification and thread
size, example DPJ-15-G1/2 ', one end 15 hose,
the other end G1/2" external thread.

2l
Metric

IEEREE GL

IESUSE GL
Thread Length

IRFRT ¢
Spanner
size

HESH v o
B ERYT
For conduit size HH|ER A
Inch
o] 316" G1/4”
(o} 5/16" G3/8”
@10 1/4” G3/8”
D12 (13) 3/8” G3/8”
D15 (16) 12" G1/2
@20 (19) 3/4” G3/4”
®25 17 G1”
D32 1-1/47 G1-1/4"
38 (40) 1-1/2" G1-1/2"
D51 (50) 24 G2"
64 (70) 2-1/2" G2-1/2"
75 (80) s G3”
® 100 47 Ga”
®125 5" G5”
® 150 6" Gg"

7 M12/M14 7

i M14/M16 8

T M16 8

10 M18/M20 10
12 M20/M22/M24 10
12 M25/M27/M30 12
14 M32/M33/M36 12
14 M36/M40/M42/M48 14
16 M48/M50 14
16 MB0/MB3/ME4/MT2 15
24 MT76 20
25 M8s 22
25 M114 28
25 M140 29
25 M164 29

PGT

PG9

PG9

PG11/PG135

PG13.5/PG16

PG21

PG29

PG29

PG36/PG42

PG48

18/16

24/22

2422
26
30
35
43

HX-DPJ-
52 "Conduit size"-
"Tread type"

60
75

89/87

102/97

133/128

158

183




BRI Floonsun

Locking Metal Hose Joint

[(b/o  ccrons\'\ | YN |

NEPERE: BN | TE5H 304/316L Extemal metal:  Nickel-plated brass/SS304/316L
ZiHE: R Sealing: Modified rubber

BE: PAB Seal: PAB

rE: TR | Ferrule: Galvanized steel/Stainless steel
BHEE:  TPE Sealing ring: TPE

BHPZE40 : 1PBS Protection degree: |pgs

;
;
!
i
!
i
1
BEESEE: -40°CH) 100°C 4EhHEX 120°C Temperature: -40°C to 100°C, short time to 120°C 3
!
i
!
!
i
!

HIBBE 2t o

ARt EFTEE IESREE GL IwRF=e BEE (AR ) ERRS
Item Range Thread Length Spanner size Conduit Size ( Nominal diameter ) Code

PGT-D6 3-5.5 6 18/17/14 6 HX-SRPGT-D6
PGS-P8 4-7 T 2011917 (eF:) HX-SRPG9-d8
PG11-®10 5-9 T 24/23/20 D10 HX-SRPG11-P 10
PG135-P12 6-11 T, 26/26/22 D12 HX-SRPG13.5-P 12
PG16-P 15 8-14 T 30/30/24 D15 HX-SRPG16-P 15
PG21-$20 13-18 8 36/34/30 D20 HX-SRPG21-P20
PG29-P25 16-22 8 45/45/40 ®25 HX-SRPG29-P25
PG36-P32 22-30 ] 55/52/50 D32 HX-SRPG36-P32
PG42-D38 30-35 ] 60/58/58 ®38 HX-SRPG42-P38
PG48-P51 37-44 10 75/75/65 P51 HX-SRPG48-P51
M12*15-P6 3-5.5 6 1817/14 6 HX-SRM12-®6
M16*1.5-P8 4-7 T 20/19/18 oF:] HX-SRM16-8
M18*1.5-@ 10 5-9 T 24/23/20 @10 HX-SRM18-® 10
M20*1.5-P 12 6-11 T 26/26/20 P12 HX-SRM20-3 12
M20*1.5-P 15 6-12 T 30/28/24 ®15 HX-SRM20-& 15
M22*1.5-P 15 8-14 T 30/30/24 P15 HX-SRM22-® 15
M24*1.5-D 15 8-14 T 30/30/27 @15 HX-SRM24-3 15
M25*1.5-P 15 8-14 T 30/30/28 P15 HX-SRM25-& 15
M25*1.5-20 13-18 T 36/34/30 ®20 HX-SRM25-320
M32*1.5-920 13-18 8 36/34/36 D20 HX-SRM32-320
M32*1.5-D25 16-22 8 45/40/36 ®25 HX-SRM32-$25
M36%2-D25 15-22 8 45/45/40 D25 HX-SRM36-d25
M40*1.5-P32 22-30 9 55/52/45 D32 HX-SRM40-D32
M40*1.5-P38 22-30 9 60/58/50 D32 HX-SRM40-D38
M48+*1.5-D32 22-32 9 55/52/55 D38 HX-SRM48-D32
M50%1.5-P38 30-35 60/58/55 D38 HX-SRM50-P38
M50*1.5-P51 30-35 9 T5/75/T5 ®51 HX-SRM50-P51
M56*2-P38 30-38 9 60/58/60 D38 HX-SRM56-38
M60*1.5-P51 37-44 10 T5/75/T0 ®51 HX-SRMB0-P51
M63*1.5-P51 37-44 10 75/75/T0 D51 HX-SRM63-D51
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O R Floonsun

Tightened Nylon Hose Joint

v cerons\ \ | VAR

NEREE: BT [ TR 304/316L Extemal metal: Nickel-plated brass/SS304/316L
BZHE: SRR Sealing: Modified rubber
BE: PAB Seal: PAG
PE: BRER | EH Ferrule: Galvanized steel/SS
BHE: TPE Sealing ring: TPE
BhPZEL: 1PBS Protection degree: |pgs
Sealing Nut Seal Body Claw Seal
TR i E FRIN R

‘
1
‘
:
JREEEE: -40°CE 100°C AERTELX 120°C Temperature: -40°C to 1007C, short time to 120°C
‘
1
‘
;

¢

HIBBE 2t o

Hits EFEERE IR GL IRERY BEEIRE ( WFFAE) RS

Item Range Thread Length Spanner size Conduit Size ( Nominal diameter ) Code
Mi2*15-06 355 6 1817/14 6 HX-SRM 12-©6
M16*1.5-P8 4-7 T 20/19/18 (o]} HX-SRM16-D8
M18*15-P 10 5-9 T 24(23/20 D10 HX-SRM 18- 10
M20*1.5-® 12 6-11 7 26/26/20 D12 HX-SRM20-® 12
M20*1.5-P 15 6-12 T 30/28/24 D15 HX-SRM20-P 15
M22*15-® 15 8-14 7 30/30/24 ®15 HX-SRM22-® 15
M24*15-® 15 8-14 7 30/30/27 ®15 HX-SRM24-® 15
M25%15-P 15 8-14 T 30/30/28 D15 HX-SRM25-® 15
M25*1.5-®20 13-18 7 36/34/30 ®20 HX-SRM25-©20
M32%1.5-D20 13-18 8 36/34/36 D20 HX-SRM32-D20
M32*1.5-$25 15-22 8 45/40/36 ®25 HX-SRM32-®25
M3g*2-®25 15-22 8 45/45/40 25 HX-SRM36-®25
M40*1.5-P32 22-30 9 55/52/45 D32 HX-SRM40-D32
M40*1.5-038 22-30 9 60/58/50 a2 HX-SRM40-®38
M48*1.5-P32 22-32 9 55/52/55 D38 HX-SRM48-D32
M50%1.5-D38 30-35 9 60/58/55 D38 HX-SRM50-D38
M50*1.5-®51 30-35 9 T5/75/T5 51 HX-SRMB0- D51
M56*2-P38 30-38 9 60/58/60 D38 HX-SRM56-D38
M60*1.5-®51 a7-44 10 T5/75/T0 51 HX-SRMB0-P5 1
M6E3*1.5-P51 37-44 10 T5/75/70 D51 HX-SRM63-D51
PG7-D6 3-55 6 18/17/14 D6 HX-SRNPGT-$6
PGo-®8 47 7 20/19/17 8 HX-SRNPGS- D8
PG11-@10 5-9 7 24/23/20 @10 HX-SRNPG11-® 10
PG135-P12 6-11 T 26/26/22 D12 HX-SRNPG13.5-P 12
PG16-D15 8-14 T 30/30/24 D15 HX-SRNPG16-P 15
PG21-©20 13-18 8 36/34/30 20 HX-SRNPG21-B20
PG29-25 15-22 8 45/45/40 P25 HX-SRNPG29-P25
PG36-932 22-30 9 55/52/50 P32 HX-SRNPG36-P32
PG42- D38 30-35 9 60/58/58 38 HX-SRNPG42- D38
PG48-051 a7-44 10 75/75/65 51 HX-SRNPG48-D5 1

TIiEIR PGIG/NPT IREITEF! Customizable PG/GINPT thread customization




FeleiRsUEiEk

Powerful Watertight Corrugated Tubing Fittings

Do o rons\ | |

KA UL A TIBEFTE Pacs Material : PAB6 (Nylon) ,UL 94 V-2
I{’Emz Z5: -40°CEl 100°C, EHFiEX 120°C Temperature: Static state:-40°C to 100°C ,short
A -20°CEI 80°C, 4EAHENA 100°C time to 120°C ;Dynamic state:-20C to
HeEhH: ke, ReRtgeoTLiE 80°C ,short time to 100C
Color: Grey, Black, other color customized
ﬂ*ﬁ%ﬁ S mm
HItE FRRES
Item Code
Mi2 X 15  AD10.0 12 9 50 HXNLTMi2-100 P67 AD10.0 125 J o0__JICNLTRE =100
M16 X 15  ADI13.0 16 15 50 HXNLTMIB130 oo 152 ° %0 |FXNLTPGR-100
: : ) o PG11 AD13.0 186 10 50  HX-NLTPG11-13.0
M16 X 15 16 15 50  HX-NLTM16-15.8  PG135 D158 20.4 10 50  HX-NLTPG135-15.8
M20 X 15 20 15 50 HXNLTM20.158 PG16 22.5 10.8 50  HX-NLTPG16-15.8
AD15.8 PG13.5 ADIS 20.4 10 50  HX-NLTPG13.5-18.5
el = 2 B R IME-DE  sep ' 225 10.8 50  HX-NLTPG16-18.5
M25 X 15 25 15 50  HX-NLTM25-158  PG16 b1 22.5 13 50  HX-NLTPG16-21.2
M16 X 15 18 15 50 HX-NLTM16-185 G2 263 13 20 JLUGBLIEG21-2 1.2
PG21 AD28.5 28.3 13 50  HX-NLTPG21-28.5
M20 X 15  ADI85 20 15 50 HX-NLTM20-185  pgog AD34.5 a7 13 20 |HX-NLTPG29-315
M22 X 15 22 15 50  HX-NLTM22-185  PG36 AD42.5 47 13 10 HX-NLTPG36-42.5
T o = I PG48 AD54.5 59.3 16 10 HX-NLTPG48-545
AD21.2 PG48 ADE0 59.3 16 10 HX-NLTPG48-60
M251 2% 15 il 8 80 HX-NLTM25-212  Gpr)qi4 AD10.0 13.1 9 50  HX-NLTPF1/4-10.0
M25 X 15  AD25.0 25 15 50  HX-NLTM25-25.0  G(PF)3/8 AD13.0 16.6 15 50  HX-NLTPF3/8-13.0
e % GE|  AEE == & = R T G AD15.8 20.9 15 50  HX-NLTPF1/2-15.8
G(PF)1/2 AD185 20.9 15 50  HX-NLTPF1/2-18.5
M25 X 15  AD28.5 25 15 50 HX-NLTM25-285  gpp)ip2 20.9 15 50 HX-NLTPF1/2.21.2
AD21.2
M32 X 15  AD345 32 15 20  HX-NLTM32-345  G(PF)3/4 26.4 15 50  HX-NLTPF3/4.21.2
T A28 - . 0 EONLTMB0.48 G(PF)3/4 AD28.5 26.4 15 50  HX-NLTPF3/4-28.5
G(PF)1 AD34.5 332 15 20  HX-NLTPF1-345
M50 X 1.5 ADBAS 50 22 10 HX-NLTMS0-545  G(pF)1 14| AD425 41.9 15 10 HX-NLTPF1 1/4-42.5
MB3 X 15 : 53 25 10 HX-NLTMB3-54.5 G(PF)1 1/2 SEEiE 48 15 10 HX-NLTPF1 1/2-54.5
M50 X 15 50 22 10 HX-NLTMS50-60 Stz & 2 L
ADBO G(PF)1 1/2 48 15 10 HX-NLTPF1 1/2-60
MB3 X 1.5 63 25 10 HXNLTMS0-60  g(pF)2 ARSO 60 15 10 HX-NLTPF2-60
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Nylon Flexible Pipe Fitting

Cirere e rons\ | \ Y

HER: A UL T8 E AR PAGE Material: PAB6 (Nylon) UL 94 V-2
THEBEE: 835 -40°CH 100°C, EATiENX 120°C Temperature: Static state:-40°C to 100°C ,short
BRS: 20°CE) 80°C, 4207iEX 100°C time to 120°C ;Dynamic state:-20C to
HeEH: e, ReE e oTLUER 80°C ,short time to 100°C
Color: Grey, Black, other color customized

FNESH 2

e mEKE | s Wl =@ mEKE | 8%

Code Conduit size | Thread Code Conduit size | Thread i
HX-NLRM12-10.0 AD10.0 M12x1.5 12.0 70 100 26.0 HX-NLRPG7-10.0 AD10.0 PGT 12.5 70 100 26.0
HX-NLRM12-13.0 AD13.0 M12x1.5 12.0 70 100 260 HX-NLRPGS-13.0 AD13.8 PGY 15.2 10.0  10.0 26.0
HX-NLR-M16-10.0 AD10.0 M16x1.5 16.0 70 100 260 HX-NLRPG11-15.8 AD15.8 PG11 18.6 12.0 1 10.0/26.0
HX-NLRM16-13.0 AD13.0 M16x1.5 16.0 10.0  10.0 26.0 HX-NLRPG13.5-18.5 AD18.5 PG13.5 20.4 145 10.0/27.0
HX-NLRM16-156.8 AD15.8 M16x1.5 16.0 110 10.0 26.0 HX-NLRPG16-21.2 AD21.2 PG16 22,5 15.0 | 10.0/27.0
HX-NLRM18-13.0 AD13.0 M18x 1.5 18.0 10.0 | 10.0 26.0 HX-NLRPG21-28.5 AD28.5 PG21 28.3 23.0 | 14.0/34.0
HX-NLRM18-15.8 AD15.8 M18x 1.5 18.0 120 | 10.0 26.0 HX-NLRPGZ29-34.5 AD34.5 PG29 37.0 29.0 | 14.0/34.0
HX-NLRM20-15.8 AD15.8 M20x1.5 | 20.0 120 10.0 26.0 HX-NLRPG36-42.5 AD42.5 PG36 47.0 36.0 | 14.0 44.0
HX-NLRM20-18.5 AD18.5 M20x1.5 | 20.0 145 10.0 27.0 HX-NLRPG48-54.5 AD54.5 PG48 59.3 48.0 | 15.0 50.0
HX-NLRM20-21.2 AD21.2 M20x1.5 | 20.0 16.0 | 10.0 27.0
HX-NLRM?22-21.2 AD21.2 M22x15 | 22.0 17.0  [10.0 27.0 HX-NLRG1/2-21.2 AD21.2 G2 20.4 15.0 | 10.0/27.0
HX-NLRM24-21.2 AD21.2 M24x15 | 24.0 18.0 [10.0 27.0 HX-NLRG1/2-25.0 AD25.0 G2 20.4 15.0 | 15.0 35.0
HX-NLRM?25-21.2 AD21.2 M25x1.5 | 25.0 18.0 [10.0 27.0 HX-NLRG3/4-28.5 AD28.5 G3/4a" 26.0 20.0 | 14.0/34.0
HX-NLRM25-25.0 AD25.0 M25x1.5 | 25.0 20.0 | 15.0 35.0 HX-NLRG1-34.5 AD34.5 G1° 36.0 26.0  14.0 34.0
HX-NLRM25-28.5 AD28.5 M25x1.5 | 25.0 21.0 | 14.0 35.0
HX-NLRM27-28.5 AD28.5 M27Tx15 | 27.0 21.0 | 14.0 35.0
HX-NLRM30-28.5 AD?28.5 M30x1.5 | 30.0 230 | 14.0 35.0
HX-NLRM32-28.5 AD28.5 M32x1.5 | 32.0 230 | 14.0 35.0
HX-NLRM32-34.5 AD34.5 M32x1.5 | 32.0 26.0 | 14.0 35.0
HX-NLRM36-34.5 AD34.5 M3Bx1.5 | 36.0 29.0 | 14.0 35.0
HX-NLRM40-34.5 AD34.5 M40x1.5 | 40.0 35.0 | 15.0 40.0
HX-NLRM40-42.5 AD42.5 M40x1.5 | 40.0 340 | 14.0 44.0
HX-NLRM48-42.5 AD42.5 M4Bx1.5 | 48.0 36.0 | 14.0 44.0
HX-NLRM50-54.5 AD54.5 M50x1.5 | 50.0 43.0 | 15.0 20.0
HX-NLRM#63-54.5 AD54.5 M63x1.5 | 63.0 48.0 | 15.0 20.0
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Nylon Union for Flexible Pipe

| Mipoio  CcRoks\\ |\

HER: KA UL AT AR Pase Material : PAB6 (Nylon) UL 94 V-2
TIERRE: 875 -40°CH| 100°C, $EMTELNX 120°C Temperature: Static state:-40°C to 100°C ,short
m&: -20°CHI 80°C, #E0YiBiX 100°C time to 120°C ;Dynamic state:-20C to
HeEs: ke, ReHMtme LiEs 80°C ,short time to 100°C
Color: Grey, Black, other color customized

HIESH 2 o

’ il y i |
M KE |(murgac| BEREGL  roms & RE |muieac| BEKEGL  pome
Item |Conduit size|Thread OD.| ook Code Item |Conduit size|Thread OD.| [onqth Code
12 x 1.5 ADI10, 5 -NL -10. PGT D10. 4 5 HX-NLKPGT7 -10.
M12 x 1 10.0 12 8 HX-NLKM12 -10.0 G AD10.0 12 8 X-NLKPGT -10.0
MI2 x 1.5 12 10 HX-NLKM12 -13.0 PGY AD13.0 15.2 10 HX-NLKPGY -13.0
M16 x 1.5 AD13.0 16 10 HX-NLKM16 -13.0 PG11 AD15.8 18.4 12.5 HX-NLKPG11 -15.8
MI18 x 1.5 18 10 HX-NLKM18 -13.0 PG13.5 AD18.5 20.4 12,5 HX-NLKPG135 -18.5
M16 x 1.5 16 10 HX-NLKM16 -15.8 PG16 AD21.2 22.5 13 HX-NLKPG16 -21.2
M18 x 1.5 AD15.8 18 12.5 HX-NLKM18 -15.8 PG21 AD28.5 28.3 13 HX-NLKPG21 -28.5
M20 x 1.5 20 12,5 HX-NLKM20 -15.8 PG29 AD34.5 a1 14 HX-NLKPG29 -34.5
M20 x 1.5 — 20 12.5 HX-NLKM20 -18.5 PG36 AD42.5 47 15 HX-NLKPG36 -42.5
M22 x 1.5 ' 22 12,5 HX-NLKM22 -18.5 PG42 e 54 16 HX-NLKPG42 -54.5
M20 x 15 20 13 HX-NLKM20 -21.2 PG48 ' 59.3 16 HX-NLKPG48 -54.5
M24 x 15 AD21.2 24 13 HX-NLKM24 -21.2
M25 x 1.5 25 13 HX-NLKM25 -21.2 G(PF) 1/4 AD10.0 13.1 85 HX-NLKG1/4 -10.0
M25 x 15 AD25.0 25 13 HX-NLKM25 -26.0 G(PF) 38 e 16.6 125 HX-NLKG3/8-15.8
M25 x 1.5 25 13 HX-NLKM25 -28.5 G(PF) 1/2 ' 20.9 125 HX-NLKG1/2-15.8
M2T x 15 27 13 HX-NLKM27 -28.5 G(PF) 1/2 AD18.5 20.9 125 HX-NLKG1/2-18.5
AD28.5
M30 x 1.5 ' 30 13 HX-NLKM30 -28.5 G(FF) 1/2 - 20.9 13 HX-NLKG1/2-21.2
M32 x 15 32 13 HX-NLKM32 -28.5 G(PF) 34 ’ 26.4 13 HX-NLKG3/4-21.2
M32 x 1.5 32 14 HX-NLKM32 -34.5 GIPF) 3/4 AD28.5 26.4 13 HX-NLKG3/4-28.5
M36 x 1.5 AD34.5 36 14 HX-NLKM36 -34.5 G(PF) 1 AD34.5 33.2 14 HX-NLKG1-34.5
M40 x 1.5 40 14 HX-NLKM40 -34.5 GPE) 1 14| 419 15 HX-NLKG1 1/4-42.5
M40 x 1.5 40 15 HX-NLKM40 -42.5 GPF)1[2 ) 48 15 HX-NLKG1 1/2-42.5
ADA2.5
M48 x 1.5 ' 48 15 HX-NLKM48 -42.5 G 48 16 HX-NLKG1 1/2-54.5
M50 x 15 50 16 HX-NLKM50 -54.5 G(PF) 2 ’ 60 16 HX-NLKG2-54.5
AD54.5
MB3 x 1.5 ' 60 16 HX-NLKMB3 -54.5
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Right Angle Union For Flexible Pipe

(Miee  CERois\\ |

PABB (Nylon) ,UL 94 V-2

Static state:-40°C to 100°C ,short
time to 120°C ;Dynamic state:-20C to
80°C ,short time to 100°C

Grey, Black, other color customized

#HE: FH UL A TIfE e E Pass Material :
T{EBEE: §%7%: -40°CE 100°C, ¥EhEIA 120°C Temperature:

EE: -20°CEI 80°C, ENFiFiA 100°C
EEER: e, BeEtpeaTLiE

Color:

HIESH 2 o

g EfRE
Item Conduit size
M12X 1.5 AD10.0
M16X 1.5 AD13.0
M16X 1.5 AD15.8
M20% 1.5 AD18.5
M20X 1.5 AD21.2
M25X 1.5 AD25.0
M25X 1.5 AD28.5
M32X 1.5 AD34.5
M40 X 1.5 AD425
M50 X 1.5 AD54.5
PGT AD10.0
PGY AD13.0
PG11 AD15.8
PG135 AD185
PG16 AD21.2
PG19 AD25.0
PG21 AD28.5
PG29 AD34.5
PG36 AD42.5
PG48 AD54.5

IRSMZ ]

Thread O.D.

R T '

L0k

\*\x\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\x&\_\}\y_\; t |
m

Thread Length

FRiRS
Code

HX-NLFM12-10
HX-NLFM16-13
HX-NLFM16-15.8
HX-NLFM20-18.5
HX-NLFMZ20-21.2
HX-NLFM25-25
HX-NLFM25-28.5
HX-NLFM32-34.5
HX-NLFM40-42.5
HX-NLFM50-54.5
HX-NLFPGT-10
HX-NLFPGS-13

HX-NLFPG11-15.8

HX-NLFPG13.5-18.5

HX-NLFPG16-21.2
HX-NLFPG19-25

HX-NLFPG21-28.5
HX-NLFPG29-34.5
HX-NLFPG36-42.5

HX-NLFPG48-54.5
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Zinc alloy hose joint

Liquid-tight Connector Liquid-tight Connector 90°

Zinc Die Cast Zinc Die Cast
! CODE SIZE CODE SIZE
LTC-40 3/8" LTCE-40 3/8"
LTC-50 12" LTCE-50 12"
LTC-75 3/4" LTCE-75 314"
LTC-100 1° LTCE-100 1
LTC-125 1-1/4° LTCE-125 1-1/4"
LTC-150 1-1/2" LTCE-150 1-1/2"
LTC-200 2 LTCE-200 2"
LTC-250 2-1/2" LTCE-250 2-1/2"
LTC-300 3" LTCE-300 3"
LTC-400 4" LTCE-400 4"
Flexible Conduit Connestor
Zinc Die Cast -Flex To Box Zinc Die cast -Flex to IMC x
CODE SIZE . CODE SIZE
DPJ-12 3/8" DPN-12 3/8"
DPJ-15 12" DPN-15 2!
DPJ-20 3/4" DPN-20 3/4"
DPJ-25 1 DPN-25 1"
DPJ-32 1-1/4" DPN-32 1-1/4"
DPJ-38 1-1/2 DPN-38 1-1/2"
DPJ-50 2" DPN-50 2"
DPJ-64 2-1/2" DPN-64 2-1/2"
DPJ-T5 3" DPN-75 3"
DPJ-100 4" DPN-100 4"
Zinc Die cast -Flex to EMT - Zinc Die Cast-Flex To Box ,Plum Type
CODE SIZE - CODE SIZE
DKJ-12 3/8" MPJ-12 3/8"
DKJ-15 12" MPJ-15 12"
DKJ-20 3/4" MPJ-20 3/4"
DKJ-25 1" MPJ-25 1"
DKJ-32 1-1/4° MPJ-32 1-1/4"
DKJ-38 1-1/2 MPJ-38 1-1/2"
DKJ-50 2° MPJ-50 2"
DKJ-64 2-1/2 MPJ-64 2-1/2"
DKJ-75 3" MPJ-75 3"
DKJ-100 4" MPJ-100 4" "
&
Zinc Die Cast -Flex To Box Tube Compression Coupling i%
CODE SIZE Zinc die cast -flex to EMT /rigid %’Fﬂ
DWJ-12 3/8" CODE SIZE z
DWJ-15 12" DGJ-16FT/FFITT 12" %
DWJ-20 3/4" DGJ-20FT/FF/TT 314" 9:',:
DWJ-25 1 DGJ-25FT/FF/TT I (-_?-!
DWJ-32 1-1/4° DGJ-32FT/FF/TT 1-1/4" §
DWJ-38 1-1/2° DGJ-38FT/FF/TT 1-1/2" k%
DWJ-50 28 DGJ-50FT/FFITT 2 él
DW.J-64 2-1/2"
DWJ-75 3"
DWJ-100 4"
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Metal Flexible Pipe

Co o Rons\ A | Y

ME: USRS TR B S NS Material : Hot dip galvanized steel plate and special
NE: PvC( RETIENE, BZL) insulation treatment

FEERIAE : BRI CE, BRIMIFR RoHS Out Material: PVC(black anti-ultraviolet, anti-aging)
BANEER : UL94V-0, (BIAT S Product certification: European CE, European environmental
it Resike protection RoHS

{ERAE: TEBEEAEAN , BicEE Fire rating: UL94v-0, low smoke non-toxic

Working temperature: - 30 C to + 85 C, instantaneous heat
resistant up to 100 C

Usage: Put the wire into the tube, then tie the
metal hose to the head

BREEE RN Color: black or grey 3

HHESH 2 oo
/ =iee ‘
miEd 42D : : aEM
s Inner Diameter Outer Diameter bl oLl Packing
HX-PM-01B | HX-PM-01G 6 3/16" 6.0+0.3 9.2+0.5 40 100m
HX-PM-02B | HX-PM-02G 8 5/16" 8.0+0.3 11.8+0.5 45 100m
HX-PM-03B | HX-PM-03G 10 1/4" 10.0+0.3 14.5+0.5 55 100m
HX-PM-04B | HX-PM-04G 13 3/8" 12.5+0.3 16.8+0.5 85 100m
HX-PM-05B | HX-PM-05G 16 12" 15.5+0.3 20.240.5 85 100m
HX-PM-0BB | HX-PM-06G 20 3/4" 20.0+0.3 25.040.5 100 50m
HX-PM-08B | HX-PM-08G 25 i 25.0+0.3 30.7%0.5 120 50m
HX-PM-10B | HX-PM-10G 32 1 1/4" 32.0+0.3 38.6+0.5 150 25m
HX-PM-128 | HX-PM-12G 38 112 38.0+1.0 446+ 1.0 180 25m
HX-PM-16B | HX-PM-16G 51 24 51.0+1.0 59.0+1.0 220 10m
HX-PM-20B | HX-PM-20G 64 2 12" 64.0+15 735+15 310 10m
HX-PM-24B | HX-PM-24G 75 3" 75.042.0 83.5+2.0 350 10m
HX-PM-32B | HX-PM-32G 100 4 100.0£3.0 109.5+3.0 410 10m
HX-PM-36B | HX-PM-36G 125 5" 125.00+3.0 135.5+3.0 460 5m
HX-PM-388 | HX-PM-38G 150 6" 160.0+4.0 160.5+4.0 500 5m
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Nylon Flexible Pipe

| parpeiee  CcRoks\\ |

HE: PP BBAK Material : PP(Polypropylene) [ !

T1ERRE: -30°C -110°C, 5E07iX%] 130°C temperature: - 30 C -- 110 C, short time at 130 C | .

FEGBIANE: BRIM CE, BRIMERMRE ROHS Product certification:European CE, European environmental 3 E

TIRIPBABHTZNDER protection ROHS ! !

Reieis Directions: It can protect wire and cable from | Wi '

Ak FERATFRESRTI, A8 external wear and insulation. It is mainly 3 ‘ T wl“"l‘.ﬂ: ‘u‘“ \ Ir‘.‘ I“,VI "‘ﬂr 1A |\ E

ERm used in automobile wire harness industry . @D @d ".‘ I\Iﬂ Rt ‘,'\I "‘. \ I“"‘I‘. | I\I"‘ | I‘,"\ | ‘w "“I | !

108 K& PP M EBENERIDPE Description: high in PP material hardness hose serie ! ‘ —'—il"x ".T | '\‘l‘ "..f‘- TRREIRN I ",_'i‘l'\ ,‘_‘j“"‘.‘ L ]

Do LVAA VA VAV VAR VAL VAN

HESH e o
o REE Pz d 5M2 D =i UL
== Conduit Size Inner Size Outer Size Bending Radius mm+10% Dynamic Bend Radius

HX-PA-10.0 AD10.0 114 6.50 10.00 16 35
HX-PA-11.6 AD11.6 8.00 11.60 16 35
HX-PA-13.0 AD13.0 5/16" 10.00 13.00 20 45
HX-PA-15.8 AD15.8 3/8" 12.00 15.80 30 60
HX-PA-18.5 AD18.5 14.30 18.50 40 70
HX-PA-21.2 AD21.2 12 17.00 21.20 45 7izt
HX-PA-25.0 AD25.0 20.00 25.00 45 75
HX-PA-28.5 AD28.5 3/4" 23.00 28.50 50 110
HX-PA-34.5 AD34.5 1" 29.00 34,50 60 115
HX-PA-42.5 AD42.5 1-1/4 36.00 42.50 70 120
HX-PA-54.5 AD54.5 2" 48.00 54.50 390 150

$9149S Bunll4 9SOH [BIDN U ekimRss
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Bellows Fixed Frame

S o rons\ A\ Y

HE: PA BT Material: PA(NYLON)

IYERRE: -40C ~+110TC Work temperature: -40°C to 100°C

e 26 (e LiE) Color: Black(other color can be

HAGEE | BAE B ES TSRS, customized) T
eSS UL ek s O ey Supply scope: Eliminate old one with cap or no

cap,adopt firm new design

MBS e o
EERE H T M A
Conduit size
AD10.0 25.0 26.0 12,5 4.0 6.5 HX-NBAD10
AD13.0 30.0 26.0 12,5 4.0 6.5 HX-NBAD13
AD15.8 30.0 26.0 12,5 5.0 6.5 HX-NBAD15.8
AD185 35.0 33.0 15.0 6.0 6.5 HX-NBAD18.5
AD21.2 35.0 34.0 15.0 6.0 6.5 HX-NBAD21.2
AD25.0 42.0 38.0 16.0 6.0 115 HX-NBAD25
AD28.5 42.0 42.0 16.0 6.0 115 HX-NBAD28.5
AD345 51.0 49.0 16.0 6.0 115 HX-NBAD34.5
AD425 58.0 57.0 18.0 6.0 115 HX-NBAD42.5
AD54.5 73.0 70.0 20.0 7.0 12,0 HX-NBAD54.5
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SIRY R Floonsun

Metal Enlarger

{EERESED Material : Nickel-plated brass

: !

Bﬁ?k. THERREE . RERRAT O-Ring: NBR. Silicone rubber 1 I 2L
BHAKELR : 1P54 Protection degree: IP54 1  —- g
T{EBE: #3: 40°CH 100°C, %EHYEIX 120°C Temperature: Static state: -40°C to 100°C ! i = 2
short time to 120°C 1 L ot |
: -

: - : e
1 f

3 e (G

Hexagonal Round

GL Joint Length Spanner size
ter Inner

M12-M16 M12X 1.5 M16X 1.5 5 10.5 18 HX-REM12-M16
M16-M20 M16X 1.5 M20X 1.5 5 10.5 22 HX-REM16-M20
M20-M25 M20X 1.5 M25X 1.5 6 11.6 27 HX-REM20-M25
M25-M32 M25X 1.5 M32X 1.5 7 12 34 HX-REM25-M32
M32-M40 M32X 1.5 M40X 1.5 7 13 42 HX-REM32-M40
M40-M50 M40 1.5 M50X 1.5 8 16 52 HX-REM40-M50
M50-M63 M50 1.5 M63X 1.5 9 17 66 HX-REM50-M63
PGT7-PG9 PGT PG9 5 10.5 17 HX-REPGT-PG9
PG9-PG11 PGY PG11 5 10.5 20 HX-REPGS-PG11
PG11-PG13.5 PG11 PG13.5 6 10.5 22 HX-REPG11-PG13.5
PG13.5-PG16 PG13.5 PG16 6 11.56 24 HX-REPG13.5-PG16
PG186-PG21 PG16 PG21 ir 12 30 HX-REPG16-PG21
PG21-PG29 PG21 PG29 T 13 39 HX-REPG21-PG29
PG238-PG36 PG29 PG36 8 14 50 HX-REPG29-PG36
PG36-PG42 PG36 PG42 9 15 57 HX-REPG36-PG42
PG42-PG48 PG42 PG48 9 16 64 HX-REPG42-PG48
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SRR Floonsun

een years fo

Metal Reducer

{EERESED Material : Nickel-plated brass
Bﬁ?k. THEGREE. R O-Ring: NBR. Silicone rubber
BHAKELR : 1P54 Protection degree: IP54
I{EEE: #87%: -40°CH 100°C, 4EMHEIX 120°C Temperature: Static state: -40C to 100°C

short time to 120°C

I

A Bt

Hexagonal Round

i Bz AEH EEREe
o Joint Length Spanner size

M16-M12 MI6X15 | MI12X15 5 75 18 HX-REM16-M12
M20-M16 M20X15 = MI16X15 6 9 22 HX-REM20-M16
M25-M20 M2EX15 | M20X15 7 10 27 HX-REM25-M20
M32-M25 M32X15 = M25X15 8 1 35 HX-REM32-M25
M40-M32 MAOX15 = M32X15 8 1.5 45 HX-REM40-M32
MB50-M40 M50X15 = M40X15 9 12.5 55 HX-REM50-M40
MB3-M50 MB3X15 = MB0X15 10 14 68 HX-REMB3-M50
PGY-PGT PGY PGT 6 85 18 HX-REPGY-PGT
PG11-PGY PG11 PGo 6 85 20 HX-REPG11-PG9
PG13.5-PG11 PG135 PG11 6.5 9 22 HX-REPG13.5-PG11
PG16-PG13.5 PG16 PG13.5 6.5 95 24 HX-REPG16-PG13.5
PG21-PG16 PG21 PG16 7 10 30 HX-REPG21-PG16
PG29-PG21 PG29 PG21 8 115 40 HX-REPG29-PG21
PG36-PG29 PG36 PG29 9 12.5 50 HX-REPG36-PG29
PG42-PG36 PG42 PG36 10 14 57 HX-REPG42-PG36
PG48-PGA2 PG48 PG42 10 14 64 HX-REPG48-PG42




SE=E Floonsun

Metal Plug Cap

wiee  cerons\\ \ VAN

HEER TSN Material : Nickel-plated brass
Bﬁ?}(. THERER . ERER O-Ring: NBR. Silicone rubber
BHZKELL : 1P54 Protection degree: P54
I{ERE: #87: -40°CE 100°C, $E0TEIK 120°C Temperature: Static state: -40C to 100C

AV B
Hexagonal Round

=EH
Joint Length Spanner Size
PGT 5 8 14
PGS 6 9 18
PG11 6 9 20
PG13.5 6.5 95 22
PG16 6.5 9.5 24
PG21 75 11 30
PG29 8 12 40
PG36 9 15 50
PG42 10 16 57
PG48 10 16 64
MBX 1 5 8 12
M10X 1 5 8 12
M12X 1.5 5 8 14
M16X 1.5 6 ] 18 HX-SC"Item”
M18X 1.5 6 ] 20
M20X 1.5 6.5 95 22
M22% 1.5 6.5 9.5 24
M24 X 1.5 6.5 10 27
M25% 1.5 6.5 10 27
M30X 1.5 6.5 10 32
M32X 1.5 7 11 36
M36 X 1.5 8 12 40
M40 % 1.5 8 13 45
M50 X 1.5 9 15 55
MB0 X 1.5 10 16 64
MB3X 1.5 10 16 68
MT2X2 10 16 78
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fEZEng

Nylon Plug Cap

Lo e o\ |

RA UL ATIRE AT K PAsE Material : PANYLON,UL 94 V-2
OH:'J@. TSR, ERiE O-Ring: NBR,silicone rubber
TIERE: 8% 40CH 100°C, EHELL 120°C Temperature: Static sate:-40°C to 100 ‘C ,short
IE: -20°CE 80°C, A 100°C time to 120°C; Dynamic sate:-20°C
BT K. ReHHmeTLIES to 80 C short time to 100°C

Color customization:Grey, Black, other color customized

2R~ Thread SN E BREVANE 3 wFERT ¢
size GL Thread O.D. Body size Spanner size

M12 M12x1.5 85 12 12,5 15 HX-NLSCM12
M16 M16x1.5 85 16 13.0 19 HX-NLSCM16
M18 M18x1.5 2.0 18 13.0 22 HX-NLSCM18
M20 M20x1.5 2.0 20 13.0 25 HX-NLSCM20
M22 M22x1.5 105 22 15.0 27 HX-NLSCM22
M25 M25x1.5 105 25 15.5 29 HX-NLSCM25
M32 M32x1.5 105 32 16.0 38 HX-NLSCM32
M40 M40x1.5 15 40 18.0 46 HX-NLSCM40
M50 M50x1.5 135 50 18.0 56 HX-NLSCM50
M63 MB3x1.5 14.0 63 19.0 68 HX-NLSCM63
PGT PGT 85 125 12,5 15 HX-NLSCPGT
PGY PGY 85 15.2 13.0 19 HX-NLSCPG9
PG11 PG11 9.0 186 13.0 22 HX-NLSCPG11
PG13.5 PG13.5 9.0 20.4 13.0 25 HX-NLSCPG13.5
PG16 PG16 10.5 225 15.0 27 HX-NLSCPG16
PG21 PG21 105 28.3 15.5 33 HX-NLSCPG21
PG29 PG29 15 31.0 16.0 44 HX-NLSCPG29
PG36 PG36 135 47.0 18.0 55 HX-NLSCPG36
PG42 PG42 135 54.0 18.5 62 HX-NLSCPG42
PG48 PG48 145 59.3 19.5 68 HX-NLSCPG48
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R

Locknut

HRAERE
F“ Fﬁ.

[te m
M12+1.
M14*1.5
M16+1.5
M18*1.5
M20*1.5
M22*1.5
M24+1.5
M25*1.5
M27+1.5
M30*1.5
M32*1.5
M33*1.5
M36*1.5
M37#1.5
M40*1.5
M42+1.5
M4T*1.5
M4g*1.5
MB50*1.5
MB54*1.5
M60*1.5
M63*1.5
M64+2
MT2+2
MT5*2
M80*2
MB8g*2
M100*2

RS
Code
HX-LNM12
HX-LNM14
HX-LNM16
HX-LNM18
HX-LNMZ20
HX-LNM22
HX-LNM24
HX-LNM25
HX-LNM27
HX-LNM30
HX-LNM32
HX-LNM33
HX-LNM36
HX-LNM3T
HX-LNM40
HX-LNM42
HX-LNM4T
HX-LNM48
HX-LNM50
HX-LNM54
HX-LNM60
HX-LNM63
HX-LNM64
HX-LNMT2
HX-LNMT5
HX-LNM80
HX-LNM88

HX-LNM100

WRANE SR FLIR S EE

= (H)
Thickness

85
85

Material :
Application:

Spanner size

17
18
20
22
24
27
27

30
32
35
36
40
40

45
45
50
52
55

38889

Nickel-plated brass

For use with most electrical
fittings

e

Iltem

PG9
PG11
PG13.5
PG16
PG19
PG21
PG25
PG29
PG36
PG42
PG48
PG63
G1/2
G3/4

G1
G1-1/4
G1-1/2
G2
G2-1/2
G3
NPT1/2
NPT3/4
NPT1
NPT1-1/4
NPT1-1/2
NPT2
NPT2-1/2
NPT3

FRES
Code

HX-LNPGT
HX-LNPG9
HX-LNPG11
HX-LNPG13.5
HX-LNPG16
HX-LNP19
HX-LNPG21
HX-LNPG25
HX-LNPG29
HX-LNPG36
HX-LNPG42
HX-LNPG48
HX-LNPGE3
HX-LNG1/2
HX-LNG3/4
HX-LNG1
HX-LNG1-1/4
HX-LNG1-1/2
HX-LNG2
HX-LNG2-1/2
HX-LNG3
HX-LNNPT1/2
HX-LNNPT3/4
HX-LNNPT1
HX-LNNPT1-1/4
HX-LNNPT1-1/2
HX-LNNPT2
HX-LNNPT2-1/2
HX-LNNPT3

Thickness

w

o]

6.5
85

IRFEZE(S)¢

Spanner size

18
21
23
25
21

30
35
40
50

57
64

g€58813

57
64
8

g8588y¢Q

57
64
78
94
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BhRA R Floonsun

EMC Locknut

en years for

EEEE Material : Nickel-plated brass
!_hﬁﬁ. BAGERESARF FLIREEE Application: For use with most electrical
fittings

e ERRE EE (H) wBFEO)¢ S ERRS EE (H) wFEOS) ¢
[tem Code Thickness Spanner size Item Code Thickness Spanner size
3 15

M12*1. HX-LNM12EMC 3 14 HX-LNPGT/EMC
M14*1.5 HX-LNM14EMC 3 17 PG9 HX-LNPGY/EMC 3 18
M16*1.5 HX-LNM16EMC 3 18 PG11 HX-LNPG11/EMC 3 21
M18*1.5 HX-LNM18EMC 3 20 PG13.5 HX-LNPG13.5/EMC 3 23
M20*1.5 HX-LNM20EMC 3 22 PG16 HX-LNPG16/EMC 3.2 25
M22%1.5 HX-LNM22EMC 3.2 24 PG19 HX-LNP19/EMC 35 27
M24*1.5 HX-LNM24EMC 35 217 PG21 HX-LNPG21/EMC 4 30
M25%1.5 HX-LNM25EMC 3.5 2 PG25 HX-LNPG25/EMC 4 35
M27*1.5 HX-LNM2TEMC 4 30 PG29 HX-LNPG29/EMC 4 40
M30*1.5 HX-LNM30EMC 4 32 PG36 HX-LNPG36/EMC 55 50
M32*1.5 HX-LNM32EMC 4 35 PG42 HX-LNPG42/EMC 6 57
M33*1.5 HX-LNM33EMC 4 36 PG48 HX-LNPG48/EMC 6.5 64
M36*1.5 HX-LNM3BEMC 4 40 PG63 HX-LNPGE3/EMC 8.5 78
M3T7*1.5 HX-LNM3TEMC 4 40 G1/2 HX-LNG1/2EMC 3 23
M40*1.5 HX-LNM40EMC 4.5 45 G3/4 HX-LNG3/4EMC 4 30
M42*1.5 HX-LNM42EMC ] 45 G1 HX-LNG1EMC 4 40
M4T7*1.5 HX-LNM4TEMC 5.5 50 G1-1/4 HX-LNG1-1/4EMC 5.5 50
M48*1.5 HX-LNM4BEMC 5.5 52 G1-1/2 HX-LNG1-1/2EMC 5.5 57
M50*1.5 HX-LNMSOEMC 5.5 55 G2 HX-LNG2EMC 6 64
MB4*1.5 HX-LNM54EMC 5.5 57 G2-1/2 HX-LNG2- 1/2EMC 856 8
M60*1.5 HX-LNMBOEMC 6 64 G3 HX-LNG3EMC 9 94
M63*1.5 HX-LNMB3EMC 6 68 NPT1/2 HX-LNNPT 1/2EMC 3 23
M6E4*2 HX-LNMB4EMC 6 68 NPT3/4 HX-LNNPT3/4EMC 4 30
MT2+2 HX-LNMT2EMC 8.5 8 NPT1 HX-LNNPT1EMC 4 40
MT5*2 HX-LNMT5EMC 8.5 8 NPT1-1/4 HX-LNNPT1-1/4EMC 55 50
M80*2 HX-LNMBOEMC 88 NPT1-1/2 HX-LNNPT1-1/2EMC o] 57
Meg*2 HX-LNMBSBEMC 9 94 NPT2 HX-LNNPT2EMC 6 64
M100%2 HX-LNM100EMC 110 NPT2-1/2 HX-LNNPT2-1/2EMC 8.5 78
NPT3 HX-LNNPT3EMC 9 94
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RSG HMRE AN E

RSG environmentally friendly halogen-free flame retardant heat shrinkbale tube

RSG “‘ ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

RSG\ MPG FMBEEE—IMTNBRRE"G, CEARIFIMDBRETEE. MEM. BEH
AAOREMAERE, MRS, BEEFIEREE—TSHBANIPHY, ERTMH. 55, a4
BATIR MR T REERNES, RIPTIMIR, BERALINTE, RInRELOIBSRP
FORPERNSLAR. AEAAE, IAJAMNE, BSEETEFEIIMEIFEERS.

RSG. MPG low temperature flame-resist hear-shrinkable tubes are new high-tech products.
They have good physical and chemical performance such as corrosion-resistance insulate
and flame-resistance.They are new mate-rials for the power and communication projects.They
apply in the insulate of the cable and terminal and connector,protection and mark,linear
components useds in the power system,insulated protection of the terminal and connector
and handling the conduct wire of the soft cable.As only heat gun can shrink them,they are
easily used.

RTIMFEGAE

Inner dimension after shrinkage

RTIBERINE

Inner dimension before shrinkage

RTHBR-UAB, Y-8, c- {1, 8- B, C-EH, w-B88,
COIQTE R-red, Y-Yellow, G-Green, B-Black, C-Transparent, W-White,
BL- i

BL-blue

FOREBEFR: 01 TR 1KV, 10 KRR 10KV

Voltgae 01-1kV, 1-10kV, 35-35kV

RSG RTESKEESEBRRREEE

RSG Continuous length of low temperature flame-resistance
heat-shrinkable tube

HBRSG RTERLIFMREE

HBRSG halogen with low-smoke and free heat-shrink able tube

RSG(HBRSG) [ 11 - ¢ - LI/ L]

HIBSE 2t o

FE B =i [RELStR g [RESHR
No. Item Quality date ; Item Quality date

WHERE (C) fREEE (%) <

1 Shrunk temperature (C) 100-110 2 Deviation partitcon ratio (%) =30
EOKGEE (%) B
e Radial shrinkage ratio (%) 2 EL 4 L LE (%) =
£
HI3BHE (Mpa) B g
152 " [
2 Tensile strength (Mpa) > 12 8 Flame-resistance performance MW =
;’_;',_o;
7
A
)
&
o
HEFRE (kV/mm) oy MAZUPHEEE (%) 3
i Breakdown strength (kV/mm) = 8 Broken extension ratio (%) > 300 =
o
o
=
=
=
@
wn
L
N=] @
. EFPRE (C) o 125 " fEABE (V) o 2

Usage temperature (C) Usage voltage (V)




HBRSG {EIEX SRS Floonsun

Hbrsg Low-Smoke And Halogen-Free Environmentally Friendly Heat Shrink Tube Ul

HBRSG “‘

HBRSG 2— I REEMTEAMIEEE, MRINTERAR _TEIEFEFROYDR,
& RoHs ELm, RLMROMEN. B, MHRMERE. RWEHE, AMZATIER. B8
ER. AHEEEHRERT B,

HBRSG is an environmentally-friendly low-smoke and halogen-free flame-retardant shrink
tube. No heavy smoke or dioxins which is harmful for environment,meet requirement of
RoHs.With good performance of flame-retardant,insulation,heat-resisting,soft and elastic.
Widely used in areas with strict environmental protection requirements,such as subways,
high-rise buildings and public facilities.

MESH e
=EEE ATt WERTPIE WaRERE e =] s (/8
Praduct pickires e Inner dlmenspn Inner dlmensllpn WEL th|ckne§s Eihie
(before heat-shrink) | (after heat-shrink) | (after heat-shrink)

1.0/0.5 1.0+0.3 05+0.1 0.26+0.01 200
2.0/1.0 2.0+0.3 1.0£0.1 0.25+0.01 200
3.0/15 3.040.3 1.540.1 0.30%0.01 200
4.0/2.0 4.0+0.3 2.0£0.1 0.34+0.01 100
5.0/2.5 5.0+0.3 25+0.2 0.46+0.01 100
6.0/3.0 6.0+0.4 3.0+0.2 0.46+0.04 100
8.0/4.0 8.0+0.4 4.0%£0.2 0.48%0.01 100
10./5.0 10.0+0.4 5.0+0.2 0.52+0.01 100
12.0/6.0 12.0+0.4 6.0+0.3 0.54+0.01 100
14.0/7.0 14.0+0.4 7.0+0.3 0.560.01 100
16.0/8.0 16.0£05 8.0+0.3 0.62%0.01 100
18.0/9.0 18.0+0.5 9.0+0.3 0.70+0.02 100
20.0/10.0 20.0+0.5 10.0+0.3 0.7240.02 100
22.0/11.0 22.0+0.5 11.0£0.3 0.75+0.02 100
25.0/12.5 25.0+0.8 120+1.0 0.80%0.02 25
30.0/15.0 30.0+0.8 15.0+1.0 0.82+0.02 25
36.0/17.5 36.0+0.8 17.5+1.0 0.82+0.02 25
40.0/20.0 40.0+15 20.0+1.0 0.82+0.02 25
50.0/25.0 50.0+ 1.5 25.0%+1.0 0.82+0.02 25
60.0/30.0 60.0+ 1.5 30.0%+15 0.93+0.02 25

% 70.0/35.0 70.0+1.5 36.0%+15 0.95+0.02 25

] 80.0/40.0 80.0+ 1.5 40.0£15 0.95+0.02 25

{E 90.0/45.0 90.0+ 1.5 45.0%+15 1.10£0.02 25

? 100.0/50.0 100.0%+1.5 50.0+1.5 1.10£0.02 25

;z 120.0/60.0 120.0%+1.5 60.0+1.5 1.10£0.02 25

g 150.0/75.0 150.0+ 1.5 75.0£15 1.15£0.02 25

g

“‘3\ E: UEFRRENMTES: 4. 8. =, 0. FEBEeHEbel, FHETORIEF AT 2RNEITR. SER6 5/ KSR, WHMYHENT 6mm HERD 8 53 1 KB E.

%‘ Note:

]

Standard color:black(default color)

Other color:red,yellow,blue,white,transparent.

Customized products need be orderd 2 weeks in advance.

Cutting cost:0.05 RMB/m. 0.08 RMB/m.(Cutting length less than 6mm)

w1
Qi



10kV/35kV &L, SERAESHIE

10Kv/35Kv Long/Short Bus Bar Heat Shrink Tubing

GE—EARFORETE, TENATSERXIE. B TRISPBEHIVBERI.
TREEJ%&E%F‘%\ B Nah#psgRs. BALL4ESS AR RAHEENR / BrLERRERMLS . 1840

THEREEFFA.

It's a good insulating material,mainly used for insulation protection of busbars in high

overlapping,prevent short circuit caused by small animals intrusion,prevent maintainer from

!
!
voltage switchgear, power plant and substations.|t can prevent foreign object from :
!
I
!

straying in chageing gap,prevent condensation and increase the effect of phase insulation.

MPG ] - ¢ - OO/ OO

jj — RTWEBEAE

Inner dimension after shrinkage

FTWIERIAE

Inner dimension before shrinkage
RTHER- L8, v-B2, ¢ &, B- R
Color R-Red, Y-Yellow, G-Green, B-Black

Voltgae 01-1kV,

Igﬁﬁg}gﬁ Main performance indicators

=]

Test items

1 min fAIHE THMMER K

1 1 min phase-phase power frequencv withstand
test
5 EEhERERE

phase-phase impulse voltage test

1 min AT HE T AR E LS

3 1 min phase-earth, power frequencv with
stand test
4 1B ERERE

phase-phase impulse voltage test

. BAER
temperture rise test
. AEERERR

with stand test of the heat-shirinkable tube

FRBEFR: 01 TR KV, 10 3R 10KV, 35 F]iR 35KY |
sa 1-10kV, 35-35kV ;
TTsERRESHEE :

Hi-volt flame-resitance heat-shrinkable tube

TREER

Standary requirements

42kV FNB L
42kV no flash and no breakdown

75kv IEAIRMES 16 %; BIHEPERERE: TS
T6kV 15 times phase-phase impulse with stand test of
the positive and the negative respectively, no flash
and no breakdown

42kV RRB. TEF
42kV no flash and no breakdown

75k IERARIES 15 R; ENEPERERRE; RNE
75kV 15 times phase-phase impulse with stand test of
the positive and the negative respectively, no flash
and no breakdown

WRRED 40 CTHBEAEEEMMEERAN AT
BRFERT

20kV, 1min FEHEZE
20kV 1min no breakdown

g [t
Test result

42kv, 1min, HAEERNBOEE
42kV, 1min, no flash and no
breakclow sampe

75kV IEARMR 15 8; BEERINSE
NHE

T5kV 15 times

42kv, 1min, THEKRINBROEE
42kV, 1min, no flash and no
breakclow sampe

75kV IEARMR 15 8; BEERINSE
HE

1REAHER A 45.7C
BISEHERF: 41.4C

20kV, 1 min ~HE
20kV 1min no breakdown

e ——————

/o
g
gl
A
)
o
I
)
=
=X
)
=}
™
=
=X
5
(=]
w
5
2
w




10KV/35KV 88, 5 RAERHE \ Hoonsun

10Kv/35Kv Long/Short Bus Bar Heat Shrink Tubing

N U N

MBS et o
&R s (e B (K/ )
Name Model Width of busbars Packing(m/plate)
MPG10-25/10 20-30
MPG10-30/12 30-40 25
MPG10-40/16 40-50 25
MPG10-50/20 50-60 25
MPG10-70/30 60-70 25
10kv E4: | 5 EREHE

MPG10-80/35 80-90 25
MPG10-90/40 100-110 25
MPG10-100/45 120 25
MPG10-120/50 140 25
MPG10-150/60 180 25
MPG35-25/10 20-30 25
MPG35-30/12 30-40 25
MPG35-40/16 40-50 25
MPG35-50/20 50-60 25

7

B

m MPG35-60/25 60-70 25

9

2

3. 36kv IELE | DEREHE MPG35-70/30 80-90 25

e

1)

o

o MPG35-80/35 90-100 25

—

=

o

2 MPG35-90/40 100-110 25

v

@

0y MPG35-100/45 120 25
MPG35-120/50 140 25
MPG35-150/60 180 25
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‘= Floonsun
m K\ Fifteen years for only one thing!

kiR b

Waterproof Junction Box






. S Hoonsun

Waterproof Junction Box-RA/B series

(pajein . CcRons\\ \

EEREL: ABS Body material:ABS

FLEMEL: Pve Stopper material:PVC

R PubEiE L TAE, THERYE | THERAERERBSMHEEMNE,  Material characteristics:impact,heat,low temperature and chemical
KANEHTERS resistance,excellent electrical performance and surface glossetc.
AUE: CE. ROHS Certificates:CE,ROHS

Ai&: BRTEA, EABS, BE, Eings, WeHsE, BB{ET, B Protection grade:IP85
?@-731 fﬁﬂﬁ, Eﬁlﬁ'ﬂ. %ﬁr%- s, Efﬁ. fispa, KBTI, saimI . Application:Suitable for indoor and outdoor electric,communication,fire fighting
Rk, SEKMEBGE, HEASEES. apparatus,iron and steel smelting,petrochemical industry,electron,power system
TR 1: AEEZE: EFAHREMHEREIRS DIN ETHEZENDS Jrailway,building,mine,air and sea port,hotel,ship,works,waste water treatment

2: NEPRE: TBEIESGEDRNEEF GEBTETIS®E (i@  eauipment,environment equipment and so on.

EFHNOITA, BEABRLTI FEETS LERF L. ) Installation: 1:Inside: There are the installation holes in the base for circuit board

HEET: 1: HXB-R-APHKETILURIE (2STE4%EFTL. BLF/IEI  or din rail(More than 2 pcs of M4 brass nuts have been in the base).

BAELAEER, sieEkREE, ARIHKRERR 2:0utside:The products can be directly fixed on the wall or other flat
2: HXB-R-B 7K S0 LUBIR R & A/ INEM S L= LikiR(#ERA, 8 boards with screws or nails via the screw holes in the base.

ACERS KB EESL, XBIPGKBERR Qutlet hole:1:Holes can be opened or not on the box as customers' requirements

,and installing cable gland can bring with better waterproof performance.

2:Holes can be chosen according to the cable diameter from the
existing holes on the box .and installing cable gland can bring with better
waterproof performance.

i | FLE (mm) e (KG) =S (R) (em)
Model Code Hole QTY | Hole Size N.Weight Qty/Carton Carton Dimension

HXB-RA/B 50x50 4 25 55 13.5 12.3 300 46+38+5 1

HXB-RA/B B0x50 4 25 55 14.7 13.4 240 53+35+62

HXB-RA/B 85x85x50 7 25 55 17.2 16 200 53+41%53

HXB-RA/B100x100x70 7 25 65 14.9 13.5 100 B2+49¥35

HXB-RA/B150x110x70 10 25 65 15.1 13.8 60 B7+33%46.5

HXB-RA/B150x 150x70 8 25 85 16.3 15 60 B84.5%34%45

HXB-RA/B200x 100x70 8 25 85 16.6 163 60 B1+46+42

HXB-RA/B200x 155x80 10 36 65 14.5 13.2 40 69.5%43.5%42

HXB-RA/B200x200x80 12 36 85 18 16.6 40 90+46+40.5

HXB-RA/B255x200x80 12 36 65 21.9 20.1 40 55+45+78.5

HXB-RA/B255x200x 120 12 36 85 21.9 20.1 30 B4*55+62

HXB-RA/B300x250x 120 12 36 85 20.3 18.4 20 61.5*55.5*63 [
-

HXB-RA/B400x350x 120 18 36 85 15 13.3 10 T4.5°42.5%61.5 %

]
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Waterproof Junction Box-KT-seires Fifteen yaars for only one thing!
KT %51 ce rRous\ \ \ \
EFEMEL: aBsEEPC Body matertial:ABS or PC
Rl st e, HMEEM. bR HRERBSHEELR Material characteristics: Impact,heat,low temperature and chemical
EEAEHFERER resistance,excel lent electrical performance and surface gloss,etc.

AUE: CE. ROHS Certificates:CE,ROHS
BAIFER: P65 Protection grade:IP65

BiE: BARTEAR. EABS. BE. EHEE. NELsE, BBk, €8F. Application:Suitable for indoor and outdoor electric,communication,fire fighting
B, ¥R, BN, XK 15, i, BEE, k. X8I &8I apparatus,iron and steel smelting,petrochemical industry,electron,power system
EERIBLIRE. SEKMBIGE. HEASREES. Jrailway,building,mine,air and sea porthotel,ship,works,waste water treatment
ZIEA: 1. NETE: EFANIREHLEIRSE DIN LB THZENDNS, equipment,environment equipment and so on.

EBHNEEZER (ERFKERIPBERGES LI EBYEEINE M4 Installation: 1.Inside:There are the installation holes in the base for circuit board

4EIRE) or din rail(More than 2 pcs of M4 brass nuts have been in the base).
2. 8% TENSHESNTRILIEEETETER (TREE 2.0utside: The products can be directly fixed on the wall or other
FHOTE, BERRLS] FEEEB ESIRT L) o flat boards with screws or nails via the screw holes in the base.

HBETL: BSKETLIEEREEFPOERAERELEFIL (FAAMBRFF  Outlet hole:Holes can be opened on the box as customers' requirements,and
%%%%QE%QFEEEXMI) o FFALG oI LB ENRS K BEk, installing cable gland can bring with better waterproof performance.
7 o

: sesswe 1 0y | AMERT (cm) . T HNBRS
EE (KG) %y (R) | HHARY (cm) BE EE (KG) [2iasy (R) | MBRY (cm)
Model Code G. Weight | Qty/Carton Diiersion Model Code G. Weight | Qty/Carton Ditcercion
HXB-KT 65X50X55 21.5/20.0 300 52X 41X23.5 HX-KT 200X 150 130 21.6/20.1 40 61.5X41X68.5
HXB-KT 96X65X55 25.1/23.6 240 49.5X 40.5 X 46.5 HX-KT 200X 200X 95 18.5/17.0 30 62X 42X 49.5
HXB-KT 100X 100X 75 20.4/18.9 100 52X 42X33.5 HX-KT 200X 200X 130 14.6/13.1 20 42X 42X 67
HXB-KT 110X80X45 24.3/22.8 200 46X 42X 47 HX-KT 250X80X70 15.7/14.2 50 52X 41X 36
HXB-KT 110X80X70 20.0/18.5 120 57X 33.5X45 HX-KT 250X 80X 85 18.8/17.3 50 52X 42X 44.5
HXB-KT 110X80X85 19.7/18.2 100 57X 33.5X45 HX-KT 250X 150 100 11.5/10.0 20 52X32X52
HXB-KT 125X 125X 75 16.6/15.1 60 52X39.5X39.5 HX-KT 250X 150 130 17.1/15.6 30 52X 47X 67
HXB-KT 125X 125 100 19.4/17.9 60 52X 39.5X52 HX-KT 280X 190X 130 10.6/9.1 10 40X 30X 67
HXB-KT 130X80X70 21.4/19.9 120 54X 41.5X45 HX-KT 280X 190 180 14.5/13.0 12 58X 40X 56
HXB-KT 130X80X85 25.4/23.9 120 54X50 X 44.5 HX-KT 280X 280X 130 8.6/7.1 6 58X 58X 41
HXB-KT 160X80X55 100 42X34X57 HX-KT 280X 280X 180 9.6/8.1 6 58 X 58X 56
HXB-KT 160X80%95 50 42X34%49.5 HX-KT 340X 280X 130 9.5/8.1 6 5T.5X35X41
HXB-KT 170X 140X95 17.8/16.3 50 57.5X52X49.5 HX-KT 340X 280X 180 7.9/6.4 4 57.5X35X37.5
HXB-KT 175X 125X 75 17.0/16.5 50 54X52.5%32 HX-KT 340X 190X 130 10.9/9.4 8 40X 40X 54
HXB-KT 175X 125X 100 11.9/10.4 30 39.5X37X52 HX-KT 380X 190X 180 125111 6 40X59X38
HXB-KT 175X 175 100 14.4{12.9 30 54.5X37 X53.5 HX-KT 380X 280X 130 9.8/8.3 6 5T.5X39X 41
HXB-KT 180X80X70 20.4/18.9 90 56X 41X 46 HX-KT 380X 280X 180 8.0/6.5 4 57.5X39X 375
HXB-KT 200X 150X 100 28.5/27 30 47X 42X67
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Surface Distribution Box

S Hoonstn

e . CcRons\\ |\

(k8 ABs B PC

MRAHE: FupdeitE. . THERME. MbPREMERBSMHELR.

FENFEFEFRFR

iME: CE. ROHS

FAiPSEL: 1P65

B ERTEA. EAES. BE. ERE. WENsk, ST, 87,

B, B8, BRI, Ry, Hlip, =E, fofd. XRI . 68T .

HRRRRE. SSERKGREE. A REE.

ZERAD: 1. ABEE: 2FAIEHEREIRSE DIN UETHRENDS,

%ﬂ%gg?ﬂﬁéﬂ?@ (BRIFKEREEEEFRL =1L EMREFL M4
2. A 8EE: ESREESRNZEEEEETER (AR

FHO A, BERARLREFREEBLIHRFL) o

LT BRKRULBEREEFERERE LEFL (FAMERF

ARSI LURREFIEEERIT) - FAGOULERREMKEEX,

EBIBHKRIE R

Body matertial:ABS or PC

Material characteristics: Impact,heat,low temperature and chemical

resistance,excellent electrical performance and surface gloss,etc.

Certificates:CE,ROHS

Protection grade:IP65

Application:Suitable for indoor and outdoor electric,communication,fire fighting

apparatus,iron and steel smelting,petrochemical industry,electron,power system

Jrailway,building,mine,air and sea port,hotel,ship,works,waste water treatment

equipment,environment equipment nad so on.

Installation: 1.Inside:There are the installation holes in the base for circuit board

or din rail(More than 2 pcs of M4 brass nuts have been in the base).
2.0utside: The products can be directly fixed on the wall or

other flat boards with screws or nails via the screw holes in the base.

Qutlet hole:Holes can be opened on the box as customers' requirements,and

installing cable gland can bring with better waterproof performance.

MBS
= EE (KG) #E (KG) =EE(R) AMERYT (cm)
Model Code G. Weight G. Weight Qty/Carton Carton Dimension
HXB-GT 300%200X 160 12.9 1.4 8 60X 46X 32
HXB-GT 300X 200X 180 13.4 1.9 8 64.5X 40.5 X 54
HXB-GT 300X 200X 180 13.8 123 6 61.5X 34 X56.5
HXB-GT 400X 300X 180 17 15.5 6 66X 41X56.5
HXB-GT 500X 400X 200 13.5 12 3 51X 44X 63
HXB-GT 600X 400X 220 17.5 16 3 61.5X 41X68.5
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Surface Distribution Box

(s CcRons\\ \

EEREL: ABS Body matertial:ABS

BRI PC Transparent door:PC

E&IRT: Earth/Natural bars:Brass

PR U ME. THERM. MERASERBSEERLE. Material characteristics: Impactheat,low temperature and chemical
FEAEETFERS resistance,excellent electrical performance and surface gloss,ete.
AAE: CE. ROHS Certificates:CE,ROHS

BHIPZE4G . 1PS0 Protection grade:IP50

Ai&: BRFERN. ENBRS. BE. HEHEE. MEsE, AiifEI, B8F. Application:Suitable for indoor and outdoor electric,communication,fire fighting
B, BEE, BWIih, R, 15, E1E, 8. KB . BB «  apparatus,iron and steel smelting,petrochemical industry,electron,power system

ENEEELRE. SSEKMEEHE. EAERHEE. Jrailway,building,mine,air and sea porthotel,ship,works,waste water treatment

REHK: Glpvit e Ean g = equipment,environment equipment nad so on.

1. AR : SFATEHSNAETRESEZENSN, MATELSMNEEYE  Installation: 1.Inside: There are din rail inside for din-rail type circuit

FOihegHE. breakers,earth bar and natural bar for cable connection.

2. 8% Rl SAESRNZELEEETE T EE (EalaFNutaA, 2.0utside: The products can be directly fixed on the wall or

EERRLT ] FEEEE LIMRFL) other flat boards with screws or nails via the screw holes in the base.

BT BEREHIHELOME. Outlet hole:The plastic plate in the hole can be knocked off for cables.

AESH s o
pite=r EE(KG) | #E (KG) g (R) SMERY (cm)
Model Code G. Weight | G. Weight Qty/Carton Carton Dimension
HXB-MS 4WAY 112 200 95 11.5 8.7 30 51X36X45.5
HXB-MS BWAY 148 200 95 14.9 11.5 30 51X42.5X50
HXB-MS 8WAY 184 200 95 16.7 12.8 30 52X 43.5X598.5
HXB-MS 10WAY 272 200 95 3 9.8 20 51X43X48.5
HXB-MS 12WAY 256 200 95 14.8 11.5 20 52X 43X55
HXB-MS 15WAY 310 200 95 12.8 9.9 15 50.5X33.5X64
HXB-MS 1BWAY 365 222 95 152 12.8 15 52X38XT1
HXB-MS 24WAY 271 325 a7 132 10.3 10 55X 35X57.5
HXB-MS 3BWAY 271 462 100 18.5 14.8 5 54.5X28.5X48
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Nylon Cable Tie Fifteen years for anly one thing!

HX-ZD C€ ROHS “‘

MR EAULIATI 2Bk 66 BIEIRE, B AZER 04v-2, MHEL. M iR L& ERYF, Material: Nylon 66 approved by UL, 94V-2, acid proof, corrosion-resistant and
THZEl. ®ZEHE not easy to age.

BN fEmMeNEReME: A ULIAT2ER 66 BIEIR, FHNKEFLR 94v-  ColoriNatural(or white,standard color),UV black and other colors are available as
2, ME&. M. BEEREF. ~5EL. ZEZAHR (BE) . ZENAESN  requested.

HRE, FHRMEIDITH.

MBS

= »
ne . — _—
Item No. “ - Bundle diameter Tensile strength
4.0 100

HXZD-2.5X 100

HXZD-2.5X 150 6.0 150 25 2-35 18 8
HXZD-2.5 X 200 8.0" 200 2-50
HXZD-3.5X 150 6.0” 150 3-35
HXZD-3.5X 200 8.0" 200 3-65

HXZD-3.5 X 250 10" 250 35 3-70 40 18
HXZD-3.5X 300 12" 300 3-80
HXZD-3.5X 370 14.68” 370 3-85
HXZD-4.8 X 150 6.0" 150 4-35
HXZD-4.8 X 200 8.0” 200 4-50
HXZD-4.8 X 250 107 250 4-65
HXZD-4.8 X300 12" 300 4-80
HXZD-4.8 X370 14.68” 370 4-85
HXZD-4.8X 100 4.0" 100 4-22
HXZD-4.8X 120 47" 120 4-30
HXZD-4.8X 180 T, 180 4.8 4-50 50 22

HXZD-4.8 X 350 14" 350 4-82
HXZD-4.8 X370 14.68” 370 4-65
HXZD-4.8 X 400 16" 400 4-105
HXZD-4.8 X 450 18" 450 4-118
HXZD-4.8 X500 20”7 500 4-150

. [

HXZD-4.8 X 650 25.6 650 4-185 =

=

HXZD-4.8 X 760 307 760 4-200 sl

e

HXZD-7.6 X200 8.0" 200 5-50 =

7.6 %

HXZD-7.6 X 250 10” 250 5-85 ]

5

HXZD-7.6 X300 127 300 7.2 5-80 2

'3

HXZD-7.6 X350 14 350 7.6 5-82 2

w

w

» (=]

HXZD-7.6 X370 14.5 370 7.6 5-85 120 55 =2

w
HXZD-7.6 X 400 16" 400 5-105
HXZD-7.6 X 450 18" 450 5-118

7.6

HXZD-7.6 X500 20”7 500 5-150
HXZD-7.6 X550 21.6" 550 5-160
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Item No.

HXZD-8.8 X400
HXZD-8.8 X450
HXZD-8.8 X500
HXZD-8.8 X 5560
HXZD-8.8 X 600
HXZD-8.8 X 650
HXZD-8.8 X700
HXZD-8.8 X T60
HXZD-8.8 X800
HXZD-8.8 X900

HXZD-8.8 X 100

0

315
35.5

39.4

450

500

550

600

650

700

900

1000

##58E E

Bundle diameter Tensile strength

6-105
6-118
6-105
6-160
6-170
8.8 6-185 170 1]
6-190
6-200
6-230
6-265

6-300

I
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Stainless steel Cable Tie Fifteen years for only one thing!

HX-SD C€ ROHS “‘

FaIRl: TR 304 5L 316 Material: SS3040rSS316
RIERE: 60T -150T Working Temp: -607C -150C
= SaiEt : BEIA Description: Entirely metallic
MR UL Flammability: Fireproof
R BEABSHENTINREZERE Other Properties: UV-resistant

Product Feature: Ball-Lock type self-lock system will speed the installation

4R,
me | BEW | emL | pwmdees |, JORERS
HX-SD 4.6%100 100 3.9 25 1
HX-SD 4.6%150 150 5.9 37 1.46
HX-SD 4.6*200 200 7.9 50 1.97
HX-SD 4.6*250 250 9.8 63 25
HX-SD 4.6*300 300 11.8 76 3
HX-SD 4.6*350 350 138 89 3.51
HX-SD 4.6*400 400 15.7 102 4
HX-SD 4.6*450 450 17.7 115 4.5
4.6 0.18 0.26 0.01 127 0.5 1100 250
HX-SD 4.6%500 500 18.7 128 5
HX-SD 4.6%*550 550 217 141 5.56
HX-SD 4.6%650 650 25.6 167 6.58
HX-SD 4.6%700 T00 27.6 179 7.05
HX-SD 4.6%800 800 315 193 76
HX-SD 4.6*900 900 35.4 200 7.87
HX-SD 4.6*1000 1000 39.4 206 8.12
HX-SD 4.6*1100 1100 433 278 10.94
150 5.9 37 1.46
HX-SD 7.9*200 200 7.9 50 1.97
HX-SD 7.9%250 250 9.8 63 25
HX-SD 7.9*300 300 11.8 76 3
HX-SD 7.9*350 350 138 89 35
79 0.31 0.26 0.01 12.7 0.5 1500 340
HX-SD 7.9*400 400 15.7 102 4
HX-SD 7.9*500 500 19.7 128 5
HX-SD 7.9*600 600 236 154 6.07
HX-SD 7.9*800 800 31.5 193 7.6
HX-SD 7.9*1000 1000 39.4 206 8.12
HX-SD 10*300 300 11.8 76 3 %
HX-SD 10*350 350 13.8 89 3.5 }ﬁ_gﬁ
HX-SD 10*400 400 15.7 102 4 o
[=2
HX-SD 10*500 10 0.39 500 18.7 0.26 0.01 128 5 12.7 0.5 2100 480 (_‘:D-
HX-SD 10*600 600 23.6 154 6.07 %
HX-SD 10*800 800 315 193 76 %
HX-SD 10*1000 1000 39.4 206 8.12 ;
HX-SD 12*350 350 138 8 3.07 g
HX-SD 12*400 400 15.7 102 4,02 %
HX-SD 12*500 500 19.7 128 5.04 -
HX-SD 12*600 12 0.47 600 236 0.35 0.014 154 6.06 25.4 1 3000 675
HX-SD 12*750 750 29.5 188 T4
HX-SD 12*300 900 35.4 228 8.98
HX-SD 12*1100 1100 433 278 10.94
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Stainless steel Cable Tie

HX-SD C€ ROHS “‘

$31I0SS8J0Y paydleN Y0 TS

BE

Item No

HX-SD 12.7*350

HX-SD 12.7%400 400 15.7 102
HX-SD 12.7*500 500 19.7 128
HX-SD 12.7*600 600 236 154
HX-SD 12.7*750 750 29.5 188
HX-SD 12.7%900 900 35.4 228
HX-SD 12.7%1100 1100 433 278
HX-SD 15%350 350 138 78
HX-SD 15*400 400 15.7 102
HX-SD 15%450 450 7.7 108
HX-SD 15%600 600 236 148
HX-SD 15*750 750 29.5 184
HX-SD 15*900 800 35.4 220
HX-SD 15%1100 1100 43.3 272
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Assembly Instructions

1.Code

Protection against
human access to
hazardous parts

Protetion of equipment
against penetration of
solid foreign objects

2.Code

Protection of water

Non-protected

Protected against
access to hazardous
parts with the back of
the hand

Protected against
access to hazardous
parts with a finger

Protectiong against
access to hazardous
parts with a tool
larger in diameter than
25mm

Protected against
access to hazardous
parts with a wire
larger in diameter than
1,0mm

Protected against
access to hazardous
parts with a wire
larger in diameter than
1,0mm

Protected against
access to hazardous
parts with a wire
larger in diameter than
1,0mm

Non-protected

Protected against solid
foreign objects larger
in diameter tnan 50mm

Protected against
solid foreign objects
larger in diameter than
12,5mm

Protected against solid
foreign objects larger
in diameter than 2,5mm

Protected against solid
foreign objects larger
in diameter than Trmm

Prevevents penetration
of dust sufficient to
cause damage inside
the equipment

Dust proof

1POx

IP1x

IP3x

1P4x

IP5x

Non-protected

IPx0

IPOO

IP10

P20

IP30

P40

IP50

IPE0

Protection against
dripping water

P21

IP31

IP41

IP51

IP&1

g 2
= (=
8 co =08g¢
=) 55 &
SEET BBL=
528 o007
oW D= O S>Swc
o>04% oL () = )
=52 Bl
208 5 20E
= 3 o
85580 ScEg
afz0d 2w
IPx2 IPx3
P12
P22 P23
IP32 P33
P42 P43
P52 IP53
P62 IP63

harmful effects

Water splashed from
any direction shall
have to harmful

effects

IPx4

P34

P44

P54

P64

Water projected in

Powerful jest from
any direction shall
have no harmful

effects

IPx5

IP55

IP&5

S Hoonsun

International Protection,EN 60529 “‘

Water projected in

Powerful jest from
any direction shall
have no harmful

effects

IPx6

IP66

Protection against
temporary
submersion

IPxT

IP6T

Protection against

permanent
submersion

1Px8

P68

CR Chloroprene rubber
PP Polypropylene
FPM Fluorelastomer X .
. PVC Polyvinylchloride
Ms Nickel plated brass R .
KR Bl PVDF  Polyvinylidenfluoride
una-
. SB Styrene Butadiene
PA Polyamide VMQ sili
ilicone
PE Polyethylene
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Technical Information

EFIRS

M LHRE |, IBaRE M |, I 60° , EAFRATR
Metric ISO Thread Specifications

R Size 4286 Pitch HM2D Outside A2 D1 Inside
M8 X 1 1 8 65
MI0X 1 1 10 85
M12X 1.5 15 12 105
7\ M20X 1.5 15 20 18.5
M25X 1.5 15 25 235
1 D M32X 1.5 15 32 305
D1 M40 X 1.5 15 40 385
M50 1.5 15 50 185
} MB3X 1.5 15 63 615
M72X2 2 72 70

PG fEHIza]
2SS PG, FFEMA 80° , EXFEAFER,
PG Thread Specifications
R size 885 Pitch M2 D Outside AR D1 Inside
PGT 1,270 12,50 11.28
Pitch PGY 1.410 15.20 13.86
H PG11 1.410 18.60 17.26
" VAN PG13.5 1.410 20.40 19.06
SN /<.,§Q‘f,_>\ Y PG16 1410 22.50 21.16
\ PG21 1,588 28.30 26.78
D‘1 & PG29 1588 37.00 35.48
[ PG36 1588 47.00 45.48
PG42 1,588 54,00 52.48
PG48 1,588 59.30 57.78

G EliFEERN
ByE G, FEMA 55 , ERFEAERER
British G ( PF ) Thread Specifications
Rt Size ¥REE Pitch HM2 D Outside AR D1 Inside
G1/4 1.337 13.157 11.445
Pitch G3/4 1.337 16.662 14,950
G1/2 1.814 20.955 18.631
4 AN / ;. !
AR /N /N G3/4 1.814 26.441 24117
\ AN 7
/ N/ g 5 N\ G1 2.309 33.249 30.910
4 VTN \f B G1 1/4 2.309 41910 38.952
B3 G112 2.309 47.803 44.845
o G2 2.309 59.614 56,656
%
A~
2
i
B
Bl . =)
NPT ESfEENIELL , B8 S NPT , FFEIA 60° , EAFEAFIR, #E1: 16 2
NPT Thread Specifications =
[a]
R=F size 9285 Pitch M2 D Outside AZ D1 Inside 3
NPT1/4 1.337 13.157 11.445 8
NPT3/4 1.337 16.662 14.950 =
(=]
NPT1/2 1.814 20.955 18.631 E
NPT3/4 1.814 26.441 24117 §-
NPT1 2.309 33.249 30.910 3
NPT1 1/4 2.309 41910 38.952
B4 NPT1 1/2 2.309 47.803 44,845
| NPT2 2.309 59.614 56.656
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Properties and Surface treatment for Various Metal Material
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Properties-glass fiber will be added in the range
of 5-60%,depending on the requirement of the
PAG product.This material has very good strength,heat
resistance,excellent shock resistance,good
dimensional stable and low warping,etc.

: Widely used in machinery,instruments and
It has excellent wear resistance,self-
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PA PABB lubrication high hanical h meters,electrical and electronic products,railroad,home
ubrication,high mechanical strength. appliances,communications etc.
Properties-glass fiber will be added in the range
of 5-60%,depending on the requirement of the
PAB/PABE+GF product.This material has very good strength,heat
resistance,excellent shock resistance,good
dimensional stable and low warping,etc.
The mechanlcal properties of brass are duel to Widely used in light industry,instruments and meters.
its zinc content;H59 brass has good corrosion E " d in the field of slsctrical : ?
Brass H59 resistant ability,high strength,hardness and (;le_qte'? y' ulse ": h: Ief ol"electrica eng\.neerlng.
good plasticity and good stability for general jone D‘?tmg 0_ the surface treatment can Improve
B the corrosion resistance performance of the product)
corrasion.
6061 aluminum has exlcellent processing The application of 6061 aluminum includes:fixing
performance,excellent welding and electroplating : 5
characteristics,good corrosion resistance,high cevioss| for agrospace and eleatrical
Aluminium 6061-T6 ! § appliances,photovoltaic and communications areas.

Surface treatment - notes for nickel plated brass:

toughness,no deformation after processing,it is a
dense material without defect,easy polishing,easy
coloring film and good oxidation effects.

It is also widely used in automated machinery
parts,precision machining,and so on.

1.The electroplating is a process that uses electric current to transform Nickel cation into metal nickel deposition on the anode;Nickel-plated brass is a process
that uses chemical reduction to reduce Nickel cations into metal nickel deposition on the surface of the substrate (brass) ,giving the special surface properties to
the products.For example:giving products a variety of colors,strong corrosion resistance/wear resistance,exquisite crystallization on coating,smooth and bright,small

internal stress and good electroconductivity.

2.The electroless plating is a process that uses metal-salt and reducing agent to produce autocatalytic reaction on the material surface in order to obtain
coating;Nickel-plated brass is a process that uses reducing agent to produce autocatalytic reduction deposition on activation parts (brass) surface in order to
obtain coating.The main Properties of electroless nickel plated products are:well-distributed coating thickness,good compactness,coating adhesion.and plating depth

capability.

Yueqing Hongxiang Connector Manufacturing Co., Ltd can provide you two kinds of nickel plating methods:1.Electroplatings 2.Electroless nickel plating
Note:Electroless nickel plating is much stronger by comparison.lt bonds with the surface of complex parts,with strong depth capability,thicker coating than
electroplating,no defects on the coating such as peeling,or nickel bubbling after the hydrogen burning.However,due to the slow speed,electroless nickel plating
requires a better surface treatment of unplated products.So its cost is relatively higher than electroplating.
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Selection of sealing materials

TisgiEs T ZBIARRRIREERGIEN, TRSREERRERILERSEES,

i TSDMEARIT, TR, $BEHE. HRASMSIME. MeSiE:, BHaEEs, »
THERE AR
EPDM SRZARERE B R BRSNS . HRSREMIEE. MEIaEEE
=RZFERE 17, MEEHT. BABBHET. PEPHERT.

RN £ 200 CULEMERIMET , ERIUNRERIT — BRI . R FIREERE,
BAFHRETBREE .
2 {ER RS ERIROVIIB(LIRAE S -T07-50°C, F¥ERAC/T OJikE] -100TC,
TR 3. BSMEEE: BERERSFNROBEIEE, TMESEIHBIET.
4. WFAIERE: EERINEIR TRVt RELORMIGICE . (BFE 150 CRYEIRT0 -50°C
iR T, EIEY AR TR G
5. M RALZ RGN : TERERESRPEOMLD. WEFIEE.

LERRENE: SRREERENLERENE. 26 DERRGHEDLE. Wigssh. =
Bl ERRZEH, WA, WHSHOBNE. THWEH. Ba%.
2 eIt LR AREOTTSRIEAEFIERI—F, 26 BEIRE 250 C T o AER.
3. MEbtERElF: 26 RRBRIRERRFIMAIZELIERE, MREMEE. EEREFRTEF
R 2 IGHREIA T AiBE.
4. BZeMREREE: 26 BUEIRINE HRIFHISZ R
5. HURMEEEM R : 26 FBRETESE TEIERKAL/N, £ 150C THIRFNEEREX
AR, THSREFR T REIH 26 BEHRIRE R,
6. B M 26 BEEIE 30 CTHTE. & & ZSILmSEFCESHENT RS,
R THREER.

properties of Materials

This sealing ring is black and made from nitrile rubber.It has excellent oil resistance.Good
NBR physical properties.However,the NBR lip seal should not be used where there is a risk of
temperatures above 80°C .NBR is not resistance to solvents,also the flexibility is not good.

This sealing ring is made of ethylene propylene diene monomer.The most important feature
EPDM is its superior resistance to oxidation, ozone and erosion. Anti-aging performance, wire
insulation and impact elasticity are very good

1.High temperature:200°C high temperature environment,silicone rubber can still maintain a
certain degree of flexibility,elasticity and hardness,and no significant changes in mechanical
properties.
2.Low temperature:silicone rubber glass transition temperature -70™-50°C ,special formulations
could reach -100C .
3.Electrical performance:silicone rubber has excellent insulating properties,corona resistance
and good arc resistance.
4.Physical and mechanical propertiesimechanical properties of silicone rubber is not as good
as common rubber at normal temperature,But it's much better than common rubber at 150°C
high temperature and the low temperature of 50C.
5.0il and chemical resistance:ordinary silicone is with moderate oil resistance and solvent
resistance.

Silicone

1.Chemical stability:FPM has good chemical stability.26 fluoro rubber resistant to petroleum

base oils and diester oils,silicon oil silicate,inorganic acid-resistant,resistant to most organic

and inorganic solvents,chemicals,etc.
2.Excellent temperature resistance:Just like silicone rubber,26 FPM can be used for a long
time in 250°C high temperature.

3.26 FPM has excellent resistance to aging,and ozone-resistant properties.The performance
remains satisfactory after storage for ten years.
4.26 FPM has excellent vacuum performance.

5.It has good mechanical properties:26 FPM will deform permanently at under 150°C
compared with 26 FPM,the deformation of Nitrile rubber and neoprene are larger.

FKM/FPM/VITON

B.Moderate Permeability:Permeability of 26 FPM for oxygen,nitrogen,helium,carbon dioxide gas

is nearly same as that of nitrile-butadiene rubber at 30°C ,but better than that neoprene.
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Application

Nitrile rubber is commonly used in the manufacture

of various oil-resistant molded products, such
as O-ring, Oil seal and Rubber or other wear-
resistance parts.

Mainly used for aging resistance, water reistance,

corrosion resistance, electric insulation field. such

as automobile inner tube, cable wire, household
electrical accessories, etc.

Excellent high and low temperature properties.Fair

physical properties.

FPM washer is mainly used in oil acid,aminc
compounds and other places with a high
concentration of corrosive media.lt is used in
the chemical industry,aviation aerospace control
and fuel systems hydraulic oil,jet fuel and high

temperature |ubricating oil sealing.Also used by ae

rospace,chemical,oil,semiconductor manufacturing.
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Yueqging Hongxiang Connector Manufacturing Co., Ltd.

Eﬁd—_‘é/ ~/B T‘ﬁjf? ﬁ E%BHIJJ_EMWT@UJ_. A mi

ADD:Building A,Shenghe Pioneer Park,Xiangyang Industrial Zone,Liushi Town,Yueging,Wenzhou City,Zhejiang Province,China

Sales calls

Tel: +86-577-6262 8623 | Email: sales@hxljg.net
www.hxljg.net

EANHEERE
Tel: 0577-6262 8622 | 0577-6161 6088
www.cnhongxiang.cn

©

4006-818-622
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